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REVOSHOCK MODULE

CONSTRUCTION 

REVOSHOCK MODULE

構造​
TOPSHEET​
レボショック： レッドスター・レボショックは、不要な衝撃を自信に満ちた安定性と比類のない加速に変えます。​
構造化されたトップシート：トップシートの耐久性を大幅に向上させ、高品質な仕上がりになりました。​
​
ラミネート​
チタンパワード ： 芯材の上下にチタン層を設けることで、最高の衝撃吸収性、強い走行安定性、高いねじれ剛性（＝トーション）を実現。​

芯材​
パワーウッドコア：スポーティでダイナミックなアッシュとポプラのウッドコアは、
スピードに応じて振動を減衰させ、安定性を高めます。​

レボショック　システム​
衝撃吸収エラストマーに包まれた一連のスプリングスチールモジュールを
利用した革新的な新技術レボショックは、スキーに内蔵されたサスペンシ
ョンシステムのように機能し、衝撃を足元に到達する前にブロックします。    

サイドウォール​
ウルトラウォール：コントロールされたパワー伝達、エッ
ジグリップの向上、加速性の向上を実現する強い新しい
サイドウォール。​
​
ベース​
ワールドカップベース仕上げ：ワールドカップレベルの研
磨は、摩擦が少なく、スピードが出ることを意味します。​

そのため、グルーマーを直進するときも、限界まで高速ターンをするとき
も、レースで実証されたレッドスター・レボショックは、よりスムーズで正
確な滑りを提供し、自信を持ってスキーに集中することができます。​
​
レボショックは衝撃を吸収するだけでなく、衝撃を跳ね返します。スキー
先端からビンディングプレートまで、それぞれのスプリングスチールモジ
ュールが調和して動作し、無駄なエネルギーをターン中の貴重な加速に
変えてくれます。振動のないスキーはより自信に満ちたスキーヤーへと
導き、これまで以上に静かな動きの中で、より速い推進力を生みだし
ます。

REVOSHOCK RACE MODULE
REDSTER FIS G9 FIS と RSモデルに搭載（JR GSカテゴリーを除く）​
どんなスピード域でも素晴らしい安定性がありターン後半の加速が抜群に良くなり​
またレースの過酷な条件でもスキー操作をより簡単に導きます。​
 ​

スプリングスチールモジュール​

衝撃吸収エラストマー​

2 ピンプラグ​

SKIS + BINDINGS 

BOOTS

PROTECTORS

HELMETS

GOGGLES

POLES

BAGS

HEADWEAR / LOGOWEAR

KIDS

OVERVIEW

4 P

30 P

49 P

50 P

54 P

56 P

58 P

61 P

66 P

72 P

BORN ON THE 
RACE COURSE. 
BUILT FOR  
THE PISTE.

レッドスターのスキーは、ワールドカップで活躍した選手のDNAを受け継いでいます。ミカエラ・シフリン、ソフィア・ゴッジ
ア、マルコ・シュワルツ、アレクサンダー・キルデなどのスキーヤーの意見を取り入れて設計されており、細部まで作り込ま
れています。アトミック・レッドスタースキーを履いて、モーニング・コーデュロイの上で完璧なターンを決めるとき、あなた
は65年にわたるスキーの伝統の一部となります。緻密な準備をして、自分のベストを求めて過ごす冬の伝統に入るので
す。レッドスターラインは、高性能を求めるオンピステスキーのあらゆる側面をカバーしています。レースで活躍するレッド
スターGやレッドスターSでスピードと正確さを追求し、汎用性の高いレッドスターXであらゆる半径のターンを生み出し、
新しいレッドスターQで朝のハードパックから午後のスラッシュまであらゆるコンディションのゲレンデを駆け抜けます。
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PISTE

R E D S T E R  i 

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

RADIUS 
(m)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

REDSTER S9I 
PRO LTD AA0029562

別売 BINDING
165 115.9 65.3 101.3 12.6

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Full Sidewall, Light Woodcore 

Caruba Pro,Structured Topsheet,

World Cup Base Finish,

Ultra Ti Powered, Icon Interface,

TBD AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9I 
PRO

AA0029564

別売 BINDING

X16 VAR

X12 VAR

157

165

114.5

115.9

66.3

65.3

99.5

101.3

12.7

12.6

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Full Sidewall, Light Woodcore 

Caruba Pro,Structured Topsheet,

World Cup Base Finish,

Ultra Ti Powered,

Active Race Interface

TBD AUSTRIA

REDSTER X9I 

REVOSHOCK 

S

AASS02768 X 12 GW
166

174

113

114

65.5

65.5

98.5

99.5

14.2

15.2

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S, Ultrawall,

Light Woodcore Caruba

TI Powered,

Structured Topsheet,

World Cup Base Finish

3040g/

174cm
AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9I 

REVOSHOCK 

S

AASS02772 X 12 GW

155

160

165

170

115

116.5

118

119.5

68

68

68

68

101

102.5

104

105.5

11.3

11.9

12.5

13.1

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S, Ultrawall,

Light Woodcore Caruba

TI Powered,

Structured Topsheet,

World Cup Base Finish

2940g/

165cm AUSTRIA

REDSTER Q9I 

REVOSHOCK 

S

AASS03018 X 12 GW

152

160

168

176

120.5

123

125.5

128

75

75

75

75

104.5

107

109.5

112

12.3

13

13.5

14

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S, Ultrawall,

All-Condition Piste Shape

Light Woodcore Caruba

TI Powered, Structured Topsheet,

World Cup Base Finish

TBD AUSTRIA

REDSTER S8I 

REVOSHOCK 

C

AASS03016  X 12 GW

155

160

165

115

116.5

118

68

68

68

101

102.5

104

11.3

11.9

12.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock C, Dura Cap 

Sidewall(Red)

Light Woodcore Caruba

Fiberglass Powered,

Structured Topsheet,

World Cup Base Finish

TBD AUSTRIA

* weight with plate and binding 1/2 pair / ** weight with plate
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ICON 24
NEW

ULTRAWALL 
ウルトラウォール
アトミックの新しいレッドスター・レボショックスキーシリーズに搭載された強く
しっかりした新しいサイドウォール、ウルトラウォールは、ベースからトップシート
までサイドウォールで構成され、コントロールされたパワー伝達、エッジグリップ
の向上、加速性の向上を実現しています。丸みを帯びたデュラキャップで仕上げ
られたウルトラウォールは、キズ、へこみ、凹みに対する耐久性に優れています。​

REVOSHOCK MODULE
このスチールスプリングには無数の小さな凹凸があり、
その下には兼ねてからATOMICで採用してきた振動吸
収材のエラストマーが付随されています。

このレボショックシステムにより、自分の思い描いたターンが一連の動作とし
てストレスなくスキーに伝わり、どんな状況でも反応してくれるからこそ、滑
っていて気持ちの良い推進力と爽快感を乗り手が受け取れます。驚くほど静
かなのに、思い通りにスキーが動き爆発的な推進力を生み出します。

REVOSHOCK​
LABORATORY VIBRATION TEST（実験室振動試験） ​​
振動の少ないスキーは、
高速域でもより自信を持ったスキー操作が可能になります。​​

一般的なスキー​

7.500
（1000分の1秒）

3.500
（1000分の1秒）
与えた振動がおさまるまでの時間が半分以下に
なります。（振動吸収性能が倍増）​

レボショック搭載スキー​

R Y U  T A K E D A

P H O T O / H I R O S H I  S U G A N U M A

SAJ令和4承認第00616号

¥154,000-
本体価格 ¥140,000-

¥135,300-
本体価格 ¥123,000-

¥153,890-
本体価格 ¥139,900-

¥153,890-
本体価格 ¥139,900-

¥144,100-
本体価格 ¥131,000-

¥138,600-
本体価格 ¥126,000-
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS  LENGTH  
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

FEATURES COUNTRY

REDSTER SG FIS 
REVOSHOCK 
M I  212

AA0029368

別売 BINDING

212 45 95 65 81

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, 

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 1.0°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER SG FIS 
REVOSHOCK 
W I  207

AA0029374

別売 BINDING

207 40 95 65 81.2

Revoshock, Full Sidewall,  

Ultra Power Woodcore, Structured Topsheet, 

World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 1.0°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER SG FIS 
REVOSHOCK 200 AA0029372

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

200 35 96.5 65 81.1

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Flex Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 1.0°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER SG FIS 
REVOSHOCK AA0028768

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

185 

192

30  

35

98.5  

98

65  

65

82  

82.4

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 1.0°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK M I  
193

AA0029356

別売 BINDING

193 30 101.5 65 83.8

Revoshock, Full Sidewall,  

Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.5°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER  

G9 FIS  

REVOSHOCKREVO 

M 193

AA0028734

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR

193 30 101.5 65 83.8

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra Titanium Powered

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK W I  
188

AA0029354

別売 BINDING

188 30 101.5 65 81.2

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.5°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK W 
188

AA0028736

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

188 30 101.5 65 81.2

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Flex Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS  LENGTH  
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

FEATURES COUNTRY

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK W 
183

AA0028738

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

183 30 100 65 80.5

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Flex Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 RS  
REVOSHOCK I  
190

AA0029360
別売 BINDING

190 27.5 104 68 89

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 RS  
REVOSHOCK I  
183

AA0029362
別売 BINDING

183 24 105 67.5 89

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 RS 
REVOSHOCK   
183

AA0029572

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

183 24 105 67.5 89

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 RS 
REVOSHOCK   
176

AA0029412

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

176 21 106.5 67 90

Revoshock, Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9R 

REVOSHOCK S AA0028926

別売 BINDING

X16 VAR

X12 VAR

177

182 

18.2

19

110

111.5

68

68

96.5

97.5

Revoshock, Ultrawall, Power Woodcore, 

Titanium Powered, Structured Topsheet, 

World Cup Base Finish

AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 FIS  
M I  
165

AA0029380
別売 BINDING

165 12.6 115.9 65.3 101.3

Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, Structured 

Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.5°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 FIS  
M  
165

AA0029376

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

165 12.6 115.9 65.3 101.3

Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, Structured 

Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Side Edge Angle: 87°,  

Base Edge Angle: 0.5°

AUSTRIA
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ICON 24
NEW

ICON 24
NEW

ICON 24
NEW

ICON 24
NEW

ICON 24
NEW

ICON 24
NEW

ICON 24
NEW
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¥183,700-
本体価格 ¥167,000-

¥141,900-
本体価格 ¥129,000-

¥127,600-
本体価格 ¥116,000-

¥143,000-
本体価格 ¥130,000-

¥149,600-
本体価格 ¥136,000-

¥125,400-
本体価格 ¥114,000-

¥135,300-
本体価格 ¥123,000-

¥141,900-
本体価格 ¥129,000-

¥119,900-
本体価格 ¥109,000-

¥149,600-
本体価格 ¥136,000-

¥154,000-
本体価格 ¥140,000-

¥141,900-
本体価格 ¥129,000-

¥146,300-
本体価格 ¥133,000-

AA0029372 AA0028768
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S K I S  T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS  LENGTH  
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

FEATURES COUNTRY

REDSTER S9 FIS  
W I  
157

AA0029384

別売 BINDING 

157 12.7 114.5 66.3 99.5

Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, 

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish, 

Ultra TI Powered, Icon Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, 

Base Edge Angle: 0.5°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 FIS  
W 
157

AA0028730

別売 BINDING
X19 MOD 
X16 VAR
X12 VAR

157 12.7 114.5 66.3 99.5

Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, 

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish, 

Ultra TI Powered, Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, 

Base Edge Angle: 0.5°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 FIS 
155 AA0028732

別売 BINDING 

X16 VAR
X12 VAR

155 12.1 112.9 65 97.5

Full Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, 

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish, 

Ultra TI Powered, Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, 

Base Edge Angle: 0.5°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S AA0028756

別売 BINDING 

X16 VAR
X12 VAR

187 26 103 65 82.4

Revoshock S, Full Sidewall,  

Ultra Power Woodcore, Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish, Ultra TI Powered,  

Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, 

Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S AA0028758

別売 BINDING 

X16 VAR
X12 VAR

173 

180

20  

24

105 

104

65  

65

87.5  

85.5

Revoshock S, Full Sidewall,  

Ultra Power Woodcore, Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish, Ultra TI Powered,  

Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, 

Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S J AASS02708 X 12 GW

152 

159 

166

17  

17.3  

18.1

102.5  

104.5  

106

65  

65  

65

84.5  

86.5  

88

Revoshock S, Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore, Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish, Ultra TI Powered,  

Flex Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, 

Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS  LENGTH  
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

FEATURES COUNTRY

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S 
J-RP²

AAST01856 COLT 10 

152 

159 

166

17  

17.3  

18.1

102.5  

104.5  

106

65  

65  

65

84.5  

86.5  

88

Revoshock S, Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore, Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish, TI Powered,  

Junior Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER G9 FIS 
J-RP²

AAST01546 

AAST01544

COLT 7 C

COLT 10 

138 

145

13.5  

14  

14.5  

15

96  

98  

100  

102

65  

65  

65  

65

79  

81  

83  

85

Dura Cap Sidewall, Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

TI Powered, Junior Race Interface 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 FIS AA0029310

別売 BINDING

X16 VAR

X12 VAR

152 11.6 115.5 65 96.5

Dura Cap Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, 

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

Ultra TI Powered, Active Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 FIS 
J-RP² AAST01554 COLT 10

145 

152

11  

11.6

112.5  

115.5

65  

65

94  

96.5

Dura Cap Sidewall, Ultra Power Woodcore, 

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

TI Powered, Junior Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 FIS 
J-RP² AAST01550 COLT 7 C

131 

138

8.9  

9.7  

10.4

105.5  

107  

108.5

65  

65  

65

88  

89.5  

91

Dura Cap Sidewall, Power Woodcore,  

Structured Topsheet, World Cup Base Finish,  

TI Powered, Junior Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 0.8°

AUSTRIA

REDSTER J9 RS 
J-RP² AAST01534 COLT 7 C

120 

130 

140 

150

9.3  

11  

12.5  

14 

102 

103 

104 

105

65  

65  

65  

65  

86.5  

87.5  

88.5 

89.5 

Dura Cap Sidewall, Light Woodcore,  

Densolite Core, Glossy Topsheet,  

Junior Race Interface, 

Side Edge Angle: 87°, Base Edge Angle: 1.0°

AUSTRIA
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ICON 24
NEW

¥149,600-
本体価格 ¥136,000-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥141,900-
本体価格 ¥129,000-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-

¥119,900-
本体価格 ¥109,000-

¥86,900-
本体価格 ¥79,000-

¥119,900-
本体価格 ¥109,000-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥119,900-
本体価格 ¥109,000-

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-

¥105,600-
本体価格 ¥96,000-

¥59,290-
本体価格 ¥53,900-

AAST01544AAST01546
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PRODUCT ART. NO. / 
COLOR

DIN  
SCALE

RECOM.  
SKIER 
WEIGHT

ADJUSTM.
RANGE 
(mm)

BRAKE 
WIDTH

WEIGHT  
(per Bind.)

BINDING /  
BOOT COMP. FEATURES COUNTRY

ICON 24 AD5002210 

Red / Black
14-24

>95kg 

>209lbs
262-361 X75 1425g

Alpine A  

(Adult)

Automatic Toe Adaptation, Locking Brakes,  

Centralized Power Transfer, Elevated Brakes,  

Automatic Toe Height Adjustment

ROMANIA

X 19 MOD AD5001762 

Red / Black
11-19 - 260-364 B70 1600g

Alpine A  

(Adult)

Locking Brakes, Centralized Power Transfer,  

Force Transfer Cage (FTC), Elevated Brakes,  

TÜV certified

ROMANIA

X 16 VAR AD5001764 

Red / Black
8-16

42-120kg 

92-264lbs
260-364 B70 1480g

Alpine A  

(Adult)

Locking Brakes, Full Flex, Variable Positioning (VAR), 

Elevated Brakes, TÜV certified
ROMANIA

X 12 VAR AD5001766 

Red / Black
4-12

42-120kg 

92-264lbs
260-364 B70 1470g

Alpine A  

(Adult)

Locking Brakes, Full Flex, Variable Positioning (VAR), 

Elevated Brakes, TÜV certified
ROMANIA

* available only in combination with a ski

AD5002210 

ICON 24 NEW

RED / BLACK

AD5001764 

X 16 VAR
RED / BLACK

AD5001766 

X 12 VAR
RED / BLACK

B I N D I N G S  T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

M O U N T I N G  G U I D E

X 16 VAR / X 12 VAR

SOLE LENGTH (mm) POSITION TOE POSITION HEEL

264 – 314 S S

282 – 314 M S

SOLE LENGTH (mm) POSITION TOE POSITION HEEL

296 – 343 M M

314 – 360 M L

S SM M L

RACE INTERFACE

RACE INTERFACE

 ICON 24

POSITION TOE POSITION HEEL

SOLE LENGTH (mm) 262 – 271 262 – 281

SOLE LENGTH (mm) 272 – 341 282 – 291

SOLE LENGTH (mm) 272 – 341 292 – 301

SOLE LENGTH (mm) 272 – 341 302 – 311

POSITION TOE POSITION HEEL

SOLE LENGTH (mm) 272 – 341 312 – 321

SOLE LENGTH (mm) 272 – 341 322 – 331 

SOLE LENGTH (mm) 342 – 361 332 – 361

ICON INTERFACE

BOOT SOLE LENGTH:  
Mounting information on the plate

◀︎ Yo u Tu b e チャンネル

ATOMIC SNOW JAPAN CHANNELでは
随時 ATOMIC商品に関する情報をアップし
ていますので、チャンネル登録をどうぞよろ
しくお願いいたします。

ICON INTERFACE GS AND SG

ICON INTERFACE SL

CENTRALIZED POWER TRANSFER 
パ ワ ー 伝 達 の 集 中 化
ワイドなベースプレートとレースマウントパターンにより、意図的にビンディングスクリューをブーツ直下に配置し、パワー伝達
を集中・最適化しました。足元に瞬発力を与えながら、スキー全体にわたり高い反応とレスポンスを実現するCentralized Power 

Transferはあらゆる厳しいコースセッティングにおいてもターン中のスキーコントロールを向上させることができます。

ICON

LIBERATED TIP

LIBERATED TAIL

CENTRALIZED POWER 
TRANSMISSION UNDERFOOT

X19 MOD

ICON

  D I S T A N C E  P L A T E S   デ ィ ス タ ン ス プ レ ー ト

AZD000126

AZD000138

AZD000128

AZD000140

Distance Plate Front 2mm     X19MOD - X12VAR

Distance Plate Rear 2mm      X19MOD - X12VAR

Distance Plate Front 3mm     X19MOD - X12VAR

Distance Plate Rear 3mm      X19MOD - X12VAR

ICON DISTANCE PLATE NEW

		
L4717880001

L4717890001

L4717900001

L4717910001

L4717920001

L4717930001

L4717940001

L4717950001 	

1X2 DISTPLT FRT ICON 24       1mm	 ICON 24

1X2 DISTPLT FRT ICON 24       2mm	 ICON 24

1X2 DISTPLT FRT ICON 24       3mm	 ICON 24

1X2 DISTPLT FRT ICON 24       4mm	 ICON 24

1X2 DISTPLT RR ICON 24         1mm	 ICON 24

1X2 DISTPLT RR ICON 24         2mm	 ICON 24

1X2 DISTPLT RR ICON 24         3mm	 ICON 24

1X2 DISTPLT RR ICON 24         4mm	 ICON 24

＊取付けに伴う情報は
  P29 DISTANCE PLATE適合リストを参照

AD5001762 

X 19 MOD
RED / BLACK

2 2 / 2 3  A T O M I C  製 品 動 画 紹 介

AT O M I C 契 約アスリートが N E W モデル 製 品を詳しく紹 介 。

A T O M I C  M E M B E R S  S I T E

ht tps : / /www.youtube.com/play l is t? l is t=PLKT6fs5X0A9GJ09

YNCw71-3f5BKZZMjVj ※随時、動画がアップされます。

当サイトにご登録頂いた皆様にお得な情報を
お届けします。メンバーズサイト登録者限定の
様々な企画にもご参加頂けます。

◀︎ アトミック メンバーズ  サイト

h t t p s : / / m e m b e r. a m e r s p o r t s . j p / a t o m i c /

¥110,000-
本体価格 ¥100,000-

¥61,600-
本体価格 ¥56,000-

¥44,000-
本体価格 ¥40,000-

¥38,500-
本体価格 ¥35,000-

¥3,300-
本体価格 ¥3,000-

¥3,300-
本体価格 ¥3,000-
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

REDSTER Q9.8 
REVOSHOCK  S AASS03022  X 12 GW

159  

166  

173  

181

12.8  

13.6  

14.4  

15.2

130  

132  

134  

136

83.5  

84  

84.5  

85

115  

117.5 

118.8 

120.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S,  

All-Condition Piste Shape, 

Ultrawall,  

Power Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

3283g / 

173cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER Q9 
REVOSHOCK  S 

 AASS03026  X 12 GW

152  

160  

168  

176

12.3  

13  

13.5  

14.2

120.5  

123  

125.5  

128

75  

75  

75  

75

104.5  

107  

109.5  

112

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S,  

All-Condition Piste Shape, 

Ultrawall,  

Power Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

3055g / 

168cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER Q6 AASS03030 M 12 GW

155  

164  

172  

180

13.1  

13.9  

14.7  

15.5

123  

125  

127  

129

78.5  

79  

79.5  

80

107  

110.5 

112.5 

114.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

All-Condition Piste Shape,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore, 

TI Powered, 

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2650g / 

172cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER Q5 AASS03032 M 10 GW

147  

154  

161  

169  

177

12.7  

13.5  

14.3  

15.3  

16

117.5  

119.5  

121.5  

123.5  

124.5

75  

75.5  

76  

76.5  

77

101  

103  

105  

107  

109

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

All-Condition Piste Shape,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore,  

Densolite Core, 

TI Powered, 

Structured Topsheet

2802g / 

169cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER Q4 AASS03034 M 10 GW

147  

154  

161  

169  

177

12.7  

13.5  

14.3  

15.3  

16

117.5  

119.5  

121.5  

123.5  

124.5

75  

75.5  

76  

76.5  

77

101  

103  

105  

107  

109

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

All-Condition Piste Shape,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore,  

Densolite Core, 

TI Stabilizer,  

Structured Topsheet

2749g / 

169cm*
AUSTRIA

* weight with plate and binding
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PISTE

REDSTER Q

R E D S T E R  Q 9  R E V O S H O C K  S  +  X  1 2  G W

All piste conditions, all day long

すべてのピステコンディションで一日中ずっと楽しめる。

Wider waist, wider ambitions

操作性を重視しあらゆるコースコンディションでバランス良
く使用出来きる「REDSTER Q」はゲレンデのコンディション
が少し悪くなってもよりワイドなウェストが（最大85㎜）雪の
変化を感じて安心して少し冒険する事が可能になります。

Race-inspired, exploration-minded

RACEにインスパイアされ冒険心を宿す
「REDTSTER Q」はワールドカップで実証済の

REDSTER PROGRAMのDNAを受け継いでいます。
レボショック、パワーウッドコア、チタンパワードラミネート
などこのスキーにはRACEの血が流れ、冒険心が宿ってい
ます。

¥153,890-
本体価格 ¥139,900-

¥144,100-
本体価格 ¥131,000-

¥99,990-
本体価格 ¥90,900-

¥79,860-
本体価格 ¥72,600-

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

CLOUD Q14 
REVOSHOCK S AASS03070 X 12 GW

144  

152  

160  

168

10.8  

12.3  

13  

13.5

120.5  

120.5  

123  

125.5

75  

75  

75  

75

104.5 

104.5  

107  

109.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S,  

All-Condition Piste Shape,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Flite Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2755g / 

160cm*
AUSTRIA

CLOUD Q12 
REVOSHOCK C AASS03072 M 10 GW

152  

159  

166

12  

12.8  

13.6

128  

130  

132

83  

83.5  

84

113  

115  

117.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock C,  

All-Condition Piste Shape,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Flite Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2395g / 

159cm*
AUSTRIA

CLOUD Q9 AASS03076 M 10 GW

140  

147  

154  

161

12.1 

12.7  

13.5  

14.3

115  

117.5  

119.5  

121.5

74.5  

75  

75.5  

76

98.5  

101  

103  

105

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

All-Condition Piste Shape,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Light Woodcore,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

2395g / 

154cm*
AUSTRIA

CLOUD Q8 AASS03078 M 10 GW

140  

147  

154  

161

12.1 

12.7  

13.5  

14.3

115  

117.5  

119.5  

121.5

74.5  

75  

75.5  

76

98.5  

101  

103  

105

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

All-Condition Piste Shape,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

2395g / 

154cm*
AUSTRIA

* weight with plate and binding
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PISTE

C L O U D  C

C
LO

U
D

 C
14

 R
EV

O
SH

O
C

K
 S

 +
 X

 1
2 

G
W

 N
EW

 A
A

S
S

0
3

0
6

6
 

C
LO

U
D

 C
12

 R
EV

O
SH

O
C

K
 C

 +
 X

 1
2 

G
W

 N
EW

 A
A

S
S

0
3

0
6

8

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

CLOUD C14 
REVOSHOCK S AASS03066 X 12 GW

147  

154  

161  

168

12.5  

13.2  

13.9  

14.6

108.5  

110  

111.5  

113

70  

70  

70  

70

97  

98.5  

100  

101.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S,  

High-Speed Sidecut,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Flite Woodcore, 

TI Powered, 

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2730g / 

161cm*
AUSTRIA

CLOUD C12 
REVOSHOCK C AASS03068 X 12 GW

147  

154  

161  

168

12.5  

13.2  

13.9  

14.6

108.5  

110  

111.5  

113

70  

70  

70  

70

97  

98.5  

100  

101.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock C,  

High-Speed Sidecut,  

Full Sidewall,  

Flite Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2620g / 

161cm*
AUSTRIA

CLOUD C7 
BLACK AASS02844 M 10 GW

142  

149  

156 

13,8  

14,3  

14,9 

104.5  

106.5  

108.5 

71  

71  

71 

94  

96  

98 

Piste 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

2280g / 

156cm*
BULGARIA

CLOUD C7 
WHITE AASS02848 M 10 GW

142  

149  

156 

13,8  

14,3  

14,9 

104.5  

106.5  

108.5 

71  

71  

71 

94  

96  

98 

Piste 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

2280g / 

156cm*
BULGARIA

CLOUD CL 
BLACK AASS02888 M 10 GW

142

149

156

163

13.8

14.3

14.9

15.5

104.5

106.5

108.5

110.5

71

71

71

71

94

96

98

100

piste

Rocker

5/95/0

Bend-X Technology,

Dura Cap,

Densolite Core,

TBD BULGARIA

CLOUD CJ 
WHITE AASS03176 M 10 GW

142

149

156

163

13.8

14.3

14.9

15.5

104.5

106.5

108.5

110.5

71

71

71

71

94

96

98

100

piste

Rocker

5/95/0

Bend-X Technology,

Dura Cap,

Densolite Core,

TBD BULGARIA

* weight with plate and binding
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¥144,100-
本体価格 ¥131,000-

¥153,890-
本体価格 ¥139,900-

¥138,600-
本体価格 ¥126,000-

¥119,900-
本体価格 ¥109,000-

¥69,960-
本体価格 ¥63,600-

¥54,890-
本体価格 ¥49,900-

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-

¥54,890-
本体価格 ¥49,900-

¥49,500-
本体価格 ¥45,000-

¥49,500-
本体価格 ¥45,000-
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

REDSTER G9 
REVOSHOCK  S AASS02740 X 12 GW

167 

172 

177 

182

16.6  

17.4  

18.2  

19

108  

109  

110  

111.5

68  

68  

68  

68

94.5  

95.5  

96.5  

97.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S,  

Ultrawall,  

Power Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

3229g / 

177cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER S9 
REVOSHOCK  S AASS02744 X 12 GW

155 

160 

165 

170

11.3  

11.9  

12.5  

13.1

115  

116.5  

118  

119.5

68  

68  

68  

68

101  

102.5 

104  

105.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S,  

Ultrawall,  

Power Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2991g / 

165cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER S7 AASS02752 M 12 GW

149  

156  

163  

170

12  

12.7  

13.4  

14.1

108.5  

110  

111.5  

113

70  

70  

70  

70

97  

98.5  

100  

101.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2548g / 

163cm*
AUSTRIA

* weight with plate and binding
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Ski Redster G9 Revoshock S Binding X 12 GW

Pole Redster Ultra SQS Boot Redster CS 130 Professional

Helmet Redster WC CTD​ Goggle Savor Big HD RS

PERFECT SETUP
REDSTER

P I S T E

¥153,890-
本体価格 ¥139,900-

¥153,890-
本体価格 ¥139,900-

¥99,990-
本体価格 ¥90,900-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PISTE
R E D S T E R  X 

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

RADIUS 
(m)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

REDSTER SC 

GREY / RED
AASS02954 M 10 GW

149

156

162

170

122.5

124.5

120

122

70

70

73

73

103

105

100.5

102

10.4

10.9

14.5

15.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

LIGHT WOODCORE, 

FULL SIDEWALL,

STRUCTURED TOPSHEET

TBD BULGARIA

REDSTER RX AASS02878 M 10 GW

149

156

163

170

106.5

108.5

110.5

112.5

71

71

71

71

96

98

100

102

14.3

14.9

15.5

16

PISTE

ROCKER

5/95/0

BEND-X TECHNOLOGY,

DURA CAP,

DENSOLITE CORE

TBD BULGARIA

REDSTER XI AASS03170 M 10 GW

149

156

163

116.5

120

121

71

71.5

72

99

98.5

100

12

12.4

13

PISTE

ROCKER

5/95/0

BEND-X TECHNOLOGY,

DURA CAP,

DENSOLITE CORE

TBD BULGARIA

REDSTER MI AASS03168 M 10 GW

149

156

163

116.5

120

121

71

71.5

72

99

98.5

100

12

12.4

13

PISTE

ROCKER

5/95/0

BEND-X TECHNOLOGY,

DURA CAP,

DENSOLITE CORE

TBD BULGARIA

* weight with plate and binding 1/2 pair
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

REDSTER X9 RS 
REVOSHOCK S AA0028940

別売 BINDING

X16 VAR

X12 VAR

175

183

15.2 

16.2 

114 

115

65.5

65.5

99.5 

100.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock, Multi Radius 
Sidecut, Ultrawall,

Ultra Power Woodcore, 

Titanium Powered,

Structured Topsheet, 

World Cup Base Finish, 

- AUSTRIA

REDSTER X9S 
REVOSHOCK S AASS02756 X 12 GW

167  

175 

14.2  

15.2 

113  

114 

65.5  

65.5 

98.5  

99.5 

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Revoshock S,  

Multi Radius Sidecut,  

Ultrawall,  

Ultra Power Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

3242g / 

175cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER X7 AASS03014 M 12 GW

155  

162  

169  

176

13.4  

14.1  

14.8  

15.5

110  

111.5  

113  

114

70  

70  

70  

70

98.5  

100  

101.5 

102.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Multi Radius Sidecut,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Structured Topsheet,  

World Cup Base Finish

2740g / 

176cm*
AUSTRIA

REDSTER X5 
GREEN AASS02762 M 10 GW

154  

161  

168 

12  

13  

14 

117.5  

118.5  

119.5 

69.5  

70  

70.5 

101.5 

102.5 

103.5 

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Multi Radius Sidecut,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Power Woodcore,  

Densolite Core,  

TI Stabilizer,  

Structured Topsheet

2762g / 

168cm*
AUSTRIA

* weight with plate and binding
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¥119,900-
本体価格 ¥109,000-

¥57,090-
本体価格 ¥51,900-

¥153,890-
本体価格 ¥139,900-

¥57,090-
本体価格 ¥51,900-

¥99,990-
本体価格 ¥90,900-

¥49,500-
本体価格 ¥45,000-

¥76,890-
本体価格 ¥69,900-

¥49,500-
本体価格 ¥45,000-

¥57,090-
本体価格 ¥51,900-

¥49,500-
本体価格 ¥45,000-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN

M A V E R I C K M A V E N

FIBERGLASS

FIBERGLASS

TITANIUM LAYER

TITANIUM LAYER

POPLAR WOOD

OMATIC CORE

オールマウンテンに対応できる万能性を備えた OMATIC 

コンストラクションは、スキーの長さを通して剛性（変形の
しずらさ）とフレックスの究極のバランスを生み出すコア
を生み出します。​
精密に粉砕されたポプラ材、軽量なグラスファイバー、チ
タンやカーボンのレイヤーなど、必要不可欠な素材のみ
で構成されたOMATICは、ティップからテールまで、楽々と
したパフォーマンスとバランス、安定性を提供します。​

FLOW PROFILE

アトミックの新しい FLOW PROFILE は、完璧な量のロッカー
とキャンバーをブレンドし、ターン中に最適な効果的な
エッジコンタクトを実現します。最新世代のHRZNテック
チップを採用した FLOW PROFILE は、 camber、 shovel 

t a p e r、 t ip  rockerの理想的な組み合わせを実現し、
ハードパックでのフックアップや新雪でのフローティングを
可能にします。​

MAVERICK

M AV E R I C K  9 5  T I

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

MAVERICK 
100 TI

AA0029452 – 

172  

180  

188

17  

19.2  

21.6

128.5  

129.5  

130.5

100  

100  

100

119  

120  

121

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

25/60/15

Flow Profile,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

OMatic Core,  

Light Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Directional Shape,  

World Cup Base Finish

1800g / 

180cm
BULGARIA

MAVERICK  
95 TI AA0029450 – 

164  

172  

180  

188

16.5  

17.9  

19.3  

20.8

126  

127.5  

129  

130.5

93.5  

94  

94.5  

95

110  

111.5  

113  

114.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

20/70/10

Flow Profile,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

OMatic Core,  

Light Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Directional Shape,  

World Cup Base Finish

1800g / 

180cm
AUSTRIA

MAVERICK  
88 TI AA0029448 – 

161  

169  

176  

184

15.5  

16.9  

18.2  

19.5

121.5  

123  

124.5 

126

87  

87.5  

88  

88.5

105  

106.5 

109.5 

109.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/75/10

Flow Profile,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

OMatic Core,  

Light Woodcore,  

TI Powered,  

Directional Shape,  

World Cup Base Finish

1800g / 

184cm
BULGARIA

MAVEN 93 C AA0029418 – 

156  

164  

172

15  

16.5  

17.9

124.5  

126  

127.5

93  

93.5  

94

108.5  

110  

111.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

20/70/10

Flow Profile,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

OMatic Core,  

Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

Directional Shape,  

World Cup Base Finish

1630g / 

172cm
BULGARIA

MAVEN 86 C AA0029420 – 

147  

153  

161  

169

13.7  

14.2  

15.5  

16.9

118.5  

120  

121.5  

123

86  

86.5  

87  

87.5

102  

103.5  

105  

106.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/75/10

Flow Profile,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

OMatic Core,  

Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

Directional Shape

1450g / 

169cm
BULGARIA
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¥98,890-
本体価格 ¥89,900-

¥96,690-
本体価格 ¥87,900-

¥87,890-
本体価格 ¥79,900-

¥87,890-
本体価格 ¥79,900-

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

BENT CHETLER 
120

AA0029430 – 

176  

184  

192

18  

19  

20

142  

143  

144

120  

120  

120

133  

134  

135

Powder 

Rocker 

30/40/30

HRZN Tech Tip & Tail,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

Glossy Topsheet

1800g / 

184cm
AUSTRIA

BENT 110 AA0029436 – 

172  

180  

188

16  

18  

19

132  

133  

134

110  

110  

110

123  

124  

125

Powder 

Rocker 

25/50/25

HRZN Tech Tip & Tail,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Light Woodcore,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1750g / 

180cm
AUSTRIA

BENT 100 AA0029432 – 

164  

172  

180  

188

16.4  

18  

19.5  

21

127.5  

128.5  

129.5  

130.5

100  

100  

100  

100

118  

119  

120  

121

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

HRZN Tech Tip & Tail,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Light Woodcore,  

Resist Edge,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1700g / 

180cm
AUSTRIA

BENT 90 AA0029434  – 

157  

166  

175  

184

15  

17  

19  

21

118  

118  

119  

119

90  

90  

90  

90

109  

109  

109  

109

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

20/70/10

HRZN Tech Tip & Tail,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Light Woodcore,  

Resist Edge,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1600g / 

175cm
AUSTRIA

BENT 85 AA0029438 – 

150  

160  

165  

170  

175

11.6  

13  

14.5  

16  

17.6

117  

117  

117  

117  

117

85  

85  

85  

85  

85

109  

109  

109  

109  

109

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

20/65/15

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Light Woodcore,  

Densolite Core,  

Resist Edge,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1750g / 

170cm
AUSTRIA
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BENT FAMILY

B E N T  C H E T L E R 

1 2 0

B E N T  

1 1 0

B E N T  

1 0 0

B E N T  

9 0

B E N T  

8 5

B E N T  

J R

B E N T  C H E T L E R 

M I N I

Playful progression

遊 び 心 あ ふ れ る 進 化
フリーライドからフリースタイルまで、ベントファミリーはあらゆる地形に対応する幅広い性能を備えています。
クリス・ベンチェトラーによってデザインされ、アトミック・フリースキーチームによって開発、愛されてきました。すべての
ベントはビッグマウンテンのパウダーでは遊び心にあふれ、パークでは大胆不敵で革新的な滑りをすることができます。
 

Surfy stability

波 に 乗 る よ う な 安 定 性
トップとテールにはHRZNテックが採用され、スキーの幅や重量を増やすことなく、深雪での浮力を高めるために表面積
を10%増加させています。この機能により、トップとテールにさらに開放感を与え、フリースタイル地形でより遊び心のあ
る革新的なパフォーマンスを実現します。
 

Set your imagination free

あ な た の イ マ ジ ネ ー シ ョ ン を 自 由 に
ベースとトップシートのグラフィックにはベンチェトラーの手描きのアートワークが再現され、自己表現とスキーを通じて
アートを創造することへの情熱を表しています。

¥114,290-
本体価格 ¥103,900-

¥106,590-
本体価格 ¥96,900-

¥92,290-
本体価格 ¥83,900-

¥87,890-
本体価格 ¥79,900-

¥54,890-
本体価格 ¥49,900-

A T O M I C  2 0 2 2 / 2 0 2 3 2 3

A
L

P
I

N
E

 S
K

I
S

A
L

P
I

N
E

 S
K

I
S



PLAYFUL 
PROGRESSION 
FROM FREERIDE 
TO FREESTYLE
M E E T  T H E  B E N T  F A M I L Y

Chris Benchetler,  

Mammoth Mountain, US 

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

B E N T  C H E T L E R  M I N I

BENT CHETLER 
MINI  
153-163

 AAST01848  STAGE 11GW
153  

163

13  

14

126.5  

128

90  

90

117.5 

119.5

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Densolite Core,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet,  

8-13 Years

1350g / 

153cm
BULGARIA

BENT CHETLER 
MINI  
133-143

 AAST01850  COLT 7 GW
133  

143

11  

12

121.5  

124

90  

90

113  

115.5

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Densolite Core,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet,  

5-8 Years

1250g / 

133cm
BULGARIA

B E N T  J R

BENT JR  
140-150 AAST01846  COLT 7 GW

140  

150

10.3  

11.6

117  

117

85  

85

109  

109

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/75/10

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Densolite Core,  

Directional Shape,  

Structured Topsheet,  

8-12 Years

1250g / 

140cm
BULGARIA

BENT JR  
110-130 AASS03044  C5 GW 

110  

120  

130

6.3  

7.8  

9.5

110  

112  

114

78  

80  

82

102  

104  

106

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/75/10

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Densolite Core,  

Directional Shape,  

Structured Topsheet,  

5-8 Years

950g / 

120cm
BULGARIA

もしあなたが山を真っ白なキャンバスと見なすなら、新しいベントファミ
リーはあなたの傑作を描くための筆となるでしょう。アーティストであり、
アトミックのフリースキー選手でもあるクリス・ベンチェットラーとのコラ
ボレーションにより設計、開発されました。 数々の賞を受賞したシグネチ
ャースキーは、過去14年間にわたってシーズンごとに進化を遂げ、現在
ではフリーライドとフリースタイルのフルコレクションとなっています。
すべてのスキーはオリジナルスキーと同様に遊び心を持って作られてい
ます。
パウダー・スラッシュからピロー・ドロップ、巨大なエアからの着地まで、
ベントファミリーのスキーは、あなたのイマジネーションとクリエイティ
ビティを山に結びつけるという目的のために作られています。

児玉　毅
プロスキーヤー

1974年7月28日生
札幌市出身

大学卒業後、スキー武者修行のため単身アメリカへ。その後、エクストリームスキーのワールドツアーに参戦。
国内外の難斜面、極地、高所、僻地などでスキー遠征を重ねる。
2000年北米大陸最高峰デナリ山頂からスキー滑降、2003年シーカヤックを用いたグリーンランドでのスキー遠征、
2008年ヒマラヤ未踏峰での初滑降など、世界各地にシュプールを刻み、2005年には何故かエベレストにも登頂。
撮影活動も精力的に行っており、スノー系専門誌を中心に掲載多数、DVD作品23タイトル、TV番組「LOVE SKI HOKKAIDO」
などにも出演。

T A K E S H I  K O D A M A

P H O T O / H I R O S H I  S U G A N U M A

「スキーを背負って世界を旅する」をライフワークとし、
最高のライディングと感度を求めて旅するプロスキーヤー。

　長年、多くのフリーライダーを魅了してきたBentchetler120
のDNAを引継ぎ、画期的な構造や驚異的な軽量化など、進化
を繰り返して来たシリーズが、BENT110、BENT90の登場に
よって更なる完成形に。
このスキーは、あらゆるスキーヤーを笑顔にしてしまう魔法
のようなスキーだ。オフピステでは、水を得た魚のように自由
自在に動いてくれ、バックカントリーでは、その軽さが疲労を
軽減してくれる。
一見苦手かに思われるオンピステも、気持ちよくたわみ、気持
ちよくエッジグリップし、気持ちよくスキーが走ってくれる。
本当にスキーが大好きな人が作るスキーは、こういうスキー
なのだろうなと、妙に納得してしまった。
クリス・ベンチェトラーの遊び心とアトミックスキーの技術の
最強のコラボレーションをこのスキーで堪能して欲しい。
文 ： 児玉　毅

B E N Tシリーズ の 印 象

¥59,290-
本体価格 ¥53,900-

¥54,890-
本体価格 ¥49,900-

¥59,290-
本体価格 ¥53,900-

¥48,290-
本体価格 ¥43,900-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

FREERIDE ALL-ROUND

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

BACKLAND 
117 AA0028878 – 

177  

184  

191

18  

19  

20

139.5  

140.5  

141.5

117  

117  

117

128.5 

129.5 

130.5

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

HRZN Tech Tip, Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

Fiberglass, Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1880g / 

184cm
AUSTRIA

BACKLAND 
107 AA0029528 – 

175  

182  

189

17.5  

18.5  

19.5

136  

137  

138

107  

107  

107

123  

124  

125

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

HRZN Tech Tip, Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone, Fiberglass,  

Directional Shape, Glossy Topsheet

1550g / 

182cm
AUSTRIA

BACKLAND 
100 AA0029530 –   

164  

172  

180  

188

14.6  

17  

19.2  

21.6

127.5  

128.5  

129.5  

130.5

98  

99  

100  

101

118 

119  

120  

121

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

HRZN Tech Tip, Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone, Fiberglass,  

Directional Shape, Glossy Topsheet

1380g / 

180cm
BULGARIA

BACKLAND 
107 W AA0029502 – 

159  

167  

175

14.2  

15.8  

17.5

134  

135  

136

107  

107  

107

121  

122  

123

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

HRZN Tech Tip, Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone, Fiberglass,  

Directional Shape, Glossy Topsheet

1470g / 

167cm
AUSTRIA

BACKLAND 
98 W AA0029504 – 

156  

164  

172

12.5  

14.6  

17

126.5  

127.5  

128.5

97  

98  

99

117  

118  

119

Powder 

Rocker 

20/70/10

HRZN Tech Tip, Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone, Fiberglass,  

Directional Shape, Glossy Topsheet

1200g / 

164cm
BULGARIA

SKIN 
MULTIFIT AL6000138 193

MultiFit Cut, 100% Mohair,  

Hybrid Glue 2.0, Universal Tipclip,  

Universal Tailclip

750g / 

193cm
AUSTRIA

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

BACKLAND 
86 SL AA0029454 – 

158  

165  

172  

179

15  

16  

17  

19

115  

116  

117  

118

86  

86  

86  

86

103.5 

104.5 

105.5 

106.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/85/0

HRZN Tech Tip,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

SL Fiberglass, Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1080g / 

165cm
AUSTRIA

BACKLAND 
80 SL AA0029456 – 

149  

156  

163  

170  

177

11.9  

13.6  

15.5 

17.5  

19.5

109  

110  

111  

112  

113

79  

79  

79  

79  

79

98  

99  

100  

101  

102

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/85/0

HRZN Tech Tip,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

SL Fiberglass, Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1050g / 

163cm
BULGARIA

BACKLAND 
95 AA0028880 – 

169  

177  

185

17  

18  

19

125  

126.5  

128

95  

95  

95

113.5  

115  

16.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/85/0

HRZN Tech Tip,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

Fiberglass, Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1350g / 

177cm
BULGARIA

BACKLAND 
78

AA0028888  
– 

149  

156  

163  

170  

177

11.9  

13.6  

15.5  

17.5  

19.5

109  

110  

111  

112  

113

79  

79  

79  

79  

79

98  

99  

100  

101  

102

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/85/0

HRZN Tech Tip,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Fiberglass, Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1200g / 

170cm
BULGARIA

BACKLAND 
85 W AA0029506 – 

151  

158  

165

14  

15  

16

114  

115  

116

85  

85  

85

102.5 

103.5 

104.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/85/0

HRZN Tech Tip,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Carbon Backbone,  

Fiberglass,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1080g / 

158cm
AUSTRIA

BACKLAND 
78 W AA0029508 – 

149  

156  

163

11.9  

13.6  

15.5

109  

110  

111

79  

79  

79

98  

99  

100

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

15/85/0

HRZN Tech Tip,  

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Ultra Light Woodcore,  

Fiberglass,  

Directional Shape,  

Glossy Topsheet

1060g / 

156cm
BULGARIA

¥106,590-
本体価格 ¥96,900-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥103,290-
本体価格 ¥93,900-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥92,290-
本体価格 ¥83,900-

¥76,890-
本体価格 ¥69,900-

¥92,290-
本体価格 ¥83,900-

¥76,890-
本体価格 ¥69,900-

¥84,590-
本体価格 ¥76,900-

¥76,890-
本体価格 ¥69,900-

¥40,590-
本体価格 ¥36,900-

¥76,890-
本体価格 ¥69,900-

A T O M I C  2 0 2 2 / 2 0 2 3 2 7

A
L

P
I

N
E

 S
K

I
S



[ 注意 ] Distance Plate 取り付け後は必ず取り付け者ご本人で高さを測定して下さい。上記以外のジュニアカテゴリースキーにはDistance Plateは取り付け出来ません。

CATEGOLY NUMBER MODEL SIZE/cm RADIUS/m TECHNOLOGY Plate

ICON DISTANCE PLATE DISTANCE PLATE 

 FRONT REAR  FRONT REAR

ICON BINDING X19MOD,X16VAR, X12VAR

SUPER G

AA0029368 NY REDSTER SG FIS REVO M I 212 212cm R > 45m REVOSHOCK ICON INTERFACE 99 0mm 1mm

AA0029374 NY REDSTER SG FIS REVO W I 207 207cm R > 40m REVOSHOCK ICON INTERFACE 99 1mm 2mm

AA0029372 I REDSTER SG FIS REVO 200 200cm R = 35m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

AA0028768 I REDSTER SG FIS REVO 192 192cm R = 35m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

AA0028768 I REDSTER SG FIS REVO 185 185cm R = 30m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

GIANT
SLALOM 

AA0029356 REDSTER G9 FIS REVO  I 193 193cm R > 30m REVOSHOCK ICON INTERFACE 97 1mm 2mm

AA0028734 REDSTER G9 FIS REVO M 193 193cm R > 30m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

AA0029354 REDSTER G9 FIS REVO W I 188 188cm R > 30m REVOSHOCK ICON INTERFACE 97 3mm 4mm

AA0028736 REDSTER G9 FIS REVO W 188 188cm R > 30m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

AA0028738 REDSTER G9 FIS REVO W 183 183cm R > 30m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

AA0028744 REDSTER G9 RS REVO I 190 190cm R = 27.5m REVOSHOCK ICON INTERFACE 97 2mm 3mm

AA0029362 REDSTER G9 RS REVO I 183 183cm R = 24m REVOSHOCK ICON INTERFACE 97 2mm 3mm

AA0029572 REDSTER G10 RS REVO 183 183cm R = 24m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

AA0029412 REDSTER G9 RS REVO 176 176cm R = 21m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 2mm 2mm

AA0028756 REDSTER G9 FIS REVO 187 187cm R = 26m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 3mm 3mm

AA0028758
REDSTER G9 FIS REVO 180 180cm R = 24m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 3mm 3mm

REDSTER G9 FIS REVO 173 173cm R = 20m REVOSHOCK ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 3mm 3mm

SLALOM

AA0029380 REDSTER S9 FIS M I 165 165cm R = 12,5m ICON INTRFACE 98 3mm 4mm

AA0029376 REDSTER S9 FIS M  165 165cm R = 12,5m ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 3mm 3mm

AA0029384 REDSTER S9 FIS W I 157 R = 12,5m ICON INTRFACE 98 3mm 4mm

AA0028730 REDSTER S9 FIS W 157 157cm R = 12.7m ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 3mm 3mm

AA0028732 REDSTER S9 FIS 155 155cm R = 12.1m ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) 3mm 3mm

AA0029310  REDSTER S9 FIS 152 152cm R = 11.6m ACTIVE FLEX INTERFACE (68) × ×

品名 DIN
（ 解放値 ） NORM（ 規格 ）

WEIGHT 1/2 
Pairs (g )

対応ブーツ
ソールサイズ

備考 / 主な搭載スキー 

ICON 24 14-24 ADULT (ISO5355) 1425 262mm-361mm REDSTER FIS 

X 19 MOD 11-19 ADULT (ISO5355) 1600 260mm-364mm REDSTER FIS 

X 16 VAR 8-16 ADULT (ISO5355) 1480 260mm-364mm REDSTER FIS 

X 12 VAR 4-12 ADULT (ISO5355) 1470 260mm-364mm REDSTER FIS

COLT 10 3-10 ADULT (ISO5355) 970 217mm-305mm REDSTER FIS JR

COLT 7 2-7.5 JR/ADULT (ISO5355) 860 217mm-305mm REDSTER FIS JR

☆ X 12 GW 4-12 ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 973 260mm-360mm REDSTER FIS JR / REDSTER / CLOUD 

☆ M 12 GW 4-12 ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 895 257mm-380mm REDSTER 

☆ M 10 GW 3-10 ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 830 257mm-380mm REDSTER / CLOUD

☆ L 6 GW 2-5.5 JR/ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 610 253mm-336mm REDSTER JR 

☆ C 5 GW 0.5-4.5 JR/ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 590 197mm-256mm
REDSTER JR / MAVERICK JR/ MAVEN GIRL 

BENT JR 110-130

STRIVE 16 GW 7-16 ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 1125 28mm（ヒール調整可能域）

STRIVE 14 GW 5-14 ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 1002 28mm（ヒール調整可能域）

STAGE 11 GW 3.5-11 ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 890 28mm（ヒール調整可能域）

COLT 7 GW 2-7.5 JR/ADULT (ISO5355/23223) 860 28mm（ヒール調整可能域）

SHIFT 13 MNC ( WTR,GRIPWALK 対応 ) 6-13 ADULT (ISO5355/9523/23223) 880 30mm（ヒール調整可能域）

SHIFT 10 MNC ( WTR,GRIPWALK 対応 ) 4-10 ADULT (ISO5355/9523/23223) 880 30mm（ヒール調整可能域）

WARDEN 13 MNC ( WTR,GRIPWALK対応 ) 4-13 ADULT (ISO5355/9523/23223) 1130 28mm（ヒール調整可能域）

WARDEN 11 MNC ( WTR,GRIPWALK 対応 ) 3.5-11 ADULT (ISO5355/9523/23223) 960 28mm（ヒール調整可能域）

☆印はビンディングはベースプレートがあらかじめスキー本体に付いているタイプです。WEIGHT（重量）はベースプレートを除くビンディング本体+ブレーキの数値。
上記以外、無印アイテムのWEIGHT（重量）はベースプレート＋本体+ブレーキの数値です。

2 2 / 2 3  A T O M I C  B I N D I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
ビンディングの 解放値、規格、重量、対象ソールサイズはこちらを確認下さい。

          FISモデルスキーに関する注意事項

① スキーからプレートおよびサーボテックを外してストーンマシーン
   などをかける行為
② 人為的に気圧を調整し、ワックスの浸透性を高めようとする行為

③ 長時間、高い温度を保持し、ワックスの浸透性を高めようとする行為

④ その他、Atomic Austria GmbHレース部門が推奨しない作業を
    実施する行為

上記を遵守されずに発生した製品の不具合に関しては、当社規定の製品保証が受けられない場合がありますのでご注意ください。
純競技用として開発したFISモデルはスキー単体での販売となります。推奨ビンディングはモデルごとにご確認ください。
※FISモデルはアトミックレーシングアトリエでワクシングされた状態で出荷します。

スキー性能の低下や場合によっては破損の恐れがあるため、下記のようなスキー本体に負担を強いるチューンナップ作業（行為）は
絶対に行わないでください。

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

AD5002064 

SHIFT 13 MNC 
BLACK / GOLD

AD5002066 

SHIFT 10 MNC 
BLACK / WHITE

AD5002176 

STAGE 11 GW 
BLACK / SMOKE

KIDS

AD5002058 

COLT 7 GW 
BLACK / GREY

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR DIN  
SCALE

RECOM.  
SKIER 
WEIGHT

ADJUSTM.
RANGE 
(mm)

BRAKE 
WIDTH

WEIGHT  
(per 

Bind.)

BINDING /  
BOOT COMP. FEATURES COUNTRY

SHIFT  
13 MNC AD5002064 Black / Gold 6-13

66-125kg 

145-275lbs
30

SH90 

SH100 

SH110 

SH120

880g

MNC (Multi-

Norm Certified) 

+ Pin

Manual Toe Height Adjustment, Automatic Toe 

Adaptation, Easy Step-in, Locking Brakes, Low 

Profile Chassis, Oversized Platform, Hike and 

Ride Switch, Crampon Compatible, Climbing 

Aid, Carbon-infused PA material,  

Crampon Shift 100/120mm, TÜV certified

ROMANIA

SHIFT  
10 MNC AD5002066 Black / White 4-10

66-125kg 

145-275lbs
30

SH90 

SH100 

SH110 

SH120

880g

MNC (Multi-

Norm Certified) 

+ Pin

Manual Toe Height Adjustment, Automatic Toe 

Adaptation, Easy Step-in, Locking Brakes, Low 

Profile Chassis, Oversized Platform, Hike and 

Ride Switch, Crampon Compatible, Climbing 

Aid, Carbon-infused PA material,  

Crampon Shift 100/120mm, TÜV certified

ROMANIA

STRIVE  
16 GW AD5002206

Black /  

Metallic Blue
7-16

>60kg 

>130lbs
28

C90 

C100 

C115 

C130

1125g

Alpine A (Adult) 

+ GripWalk A 

(Adult)

Automatic Toe Adaptation, Snow Scraper, 

Locking Brakes, Low Profile Chassis,  

Light Construction, LDN Toe, TÜV certified

ROMANIA

STRIVE  
14 GW

AD5002212

AD5002218

Black /  
Gunmetal

*Black /  
Blue

5-14
58-145kg 

127-319lbs
28

D90 

D100 

D115

*Only
D130

1002g

Alpine A (Adult) 

+ GripWalk A 

(Adult)

Automatic Toe Adaptation,  

Snow Scraper, Locking Brakes,  

Low Profile Chassis, 

Light Construction,  

LDN Toe, 

TÜV certified

ROMANIA

STAGE 11 
GW AD5002176

Black / 

Smoke
3,5-11

36-115kg 

79-253lbs
28

L90 

L100 

L115

890g

Alpine A (Adult) 

+ GripWalk A 

(Adult)

Automatic Toe Adaptation,  

Easy Step-in, Snow Scraper, Locking Brakes, 

Light Construction, TÜV certified

ROMANIA

WARDEN 
13 MNC AD5002072 Black / Gold 4-13

42-125kg 

92-275lbs
28

C90 

C100 

C115 

C130

1130g
MNC (Multi-

Norm Certified)

Manual Toe Height Adjustment, Automatic 

Toe Adaptation, Locking Brakes, Low Profile 

Chassis, Oversized Platform,  

Progressive Transfer Pads, U-Power Toe, 

TÜV certified

ROMANIA

WARDEN 
11 MNC

AD5002080

AD5001844

Black / Gold

White
3,5-11

36-115kg 

79-253lbs
28

L90  

L100 

L115

960g
MNC (Multi-

Norm Certified)

Manual Toe Height Adjustment, Automatic 

Toe Adaptation, Locking Brakes, Low Profile 

Chassis, Oversized Platform, Progressive 

Transfer Pads, U-Power Toe,  

TÜV certified

ROMANIA

COLT 7 
GW AD5002058 Black / Grey 2-7,5

22-85kg 

44-187lbs
28

B75  

B90 

B100

860g

Alpine A (Adult) 
+ GripWalk A 
(Adult) +  
Alpine C (Child) 
+ GripWalk C 
(Child)

Automatic Toe Adaptation,  

Locking Brakes, Light Construction,  

Race Kit Compatible, TÜV certified

ROMANIA

CRAMPON 
SHIFT

AAST01530100 Grey 100MM 223g LIGHTWEIGHT ALUMINIUM CONSTRUCTION

  FRANCE

AAST01530120 Grey 120MM 240g UPER FAST 90° SIDEWAYS ATTACHMENT

C R A M P O N S

AAST01530100  

CRAMPON SHIFT 
100MM

AAST01530120  

CRAMPON SHIFT 
120MM

AD5002206 

STRIVE 16 GW NEW

BLACK / METALLIC BLUE

AD5002212

STRIVE 14 GW NEW

BLACK / GUNMETAL

AD5002218

STRIVE 14 GW NEW

BLACK / BLUE

ALL MOUNTAIN ALL MOUNTAIN /  FREESKI

AD5002072 

WARDEN 13 MNC 
BLACK / GOLD

AD5001844

WARDEN 11 MNC 
WHITE

AD5002080 

WARDEN 11 MNC 
BLACK / GOLD

ALL MOUNTAIN /  FREESKI

¥93,500-
本体価格 ¥85,000-

¥38,500-
本体価格 ¥35,000-

¥82,500-
本体価格 ¥75,000-

¥20,900-
本体価格 ¥19,000-

¥38,500-
本体価格 ¥35,000-

¥20,900-
本体価格 ¥19,000-

¥31,900-
本体価格 ¥29,000-

¥11,000-
本体価格 ¥10,000-

¥31,900-
本体価格 ¥29,000-

¥13,200-
本体価格 ¥12,000-

¥17,600-
本体価格 ¥16,000-

¥13,200-
本体価格 ¥12,000-
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PRODUCT
REDSTER CS 130  
PROFESSIONAL

HAWX ULTRA 130 
PROFESSIONAL GW

HAWX ULTRA 115 
PROFESSIONAL W GW

HAWX PRIME 130 
PROFESSIONAL GW

ART. NO. AE5024460 

EXCLUSIVE
AE5024560 

EXCLUSIVE
AE5024680 

EXCLUSIVE
AE5024820 

EXCLUSIVE

COLOR Red / Black Black / Red Black / Pewter Black / Red

SIZE RANGE 23/23.5 - 29/29.5 22/22.5 - 30/30.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY
Memory Fit,  

Progressive Race Shell, Integrated 

3mm Lift

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Power Shift Race,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Adaptive Fit System Cuff, 

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

SHELL / CUFF MATERIAL PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes

Regular Cuff -  

Sizes 24/24.5 and larger 

Low Cuff -  

Sizes 23/23.5 and smaller

Low Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Professional Mimic Professional Mimic Professional Mimic Professional

LINER TECHNOLOGY

Mimic,  

Redster Foam Injection 

Technology,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

Mimic,  

Redster Foam Injection 

Technology,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

Mimic,  

Redster Foam Injection 

Technology,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

Mimic,  

Redster Foam Injection 

Technology,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

POWER STRAP 55mm  

Professional Dual Strap

55mm  

Professional Dual Strap
40mm Velcro Strap

55mm Professional  

Dual Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 96mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 100mm Medium Last

FORWARD LEAN
SHELL ROTATION

16° (Default)/18° 

0°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17°  

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17°  

3°

BOOT SOLE Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

NORM Alpine Norm ISO 5355 GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 2.357g / 26-26.5 1.880g / 26-26.5 1.878g / 26-26.5 1.962g / 26-26.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Shift Screw, 18° Power 

Shift Race Shim, Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw, 

Liner Laces

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PISTE / ALL MOUNTAIN

R E D S T E R  C S 
P R O F E S S I O N A L  
9 6 M M  

N A R R O W  L A S T

H A W X  U L T R A 
P R O F E S S I O N A L  
9 8 M M  

N A R R O W  L A S T

H A W X  P R I M E 
P R O F E S S I O N A L  
1 0 0 M M  

M E D I U M  L A S T

革新的なプロフェッショナルデュアルストラップは、2つ
の素材を組み合わせることで、確実でバランスのとれ
た性能を発揮します。弾性ショックアブソーバーが不整
地での衝撃を吸収し、ダンピングを高める一方、非伸縮
部は純粋なパワーとエネルギーの伝達を行います。

カスタマイズ可能なV3タングシステムは、あなたのニーズ
に合わせて理想的なタンの厚さを選択することができます。
ローボリューム（LV）、ミディアムボリューム（MV）、ハイボリ
ューム（HV）から選択でき、すねとライナーのインターフェ
イスを究極にフィットすることができます。

私たちの使命は、スキーというスポーツを前進させることです。60年以上にわたり、私たちの製品は、ワールド
カップの舞台からローカルゲレンデまで、プロと愛好家がそれぞれの可能性を最大限に発揮できるよう、力を
与えてきました。私たちはその歴史に触発され、性能の限界を押し広げる決意をしました。これまで経験したこ
とのない究極のスキー体験をするために設計されたレッドスターとホークススキーブーツ。
アトミック・プロフェッショナル・シリーズです。

¥108,900-
本体価格 ¥99,000-

¥108,900-
本体価格 ¥99,000-

¥103,290-
本体価格 ¥93,900-

¥108,900-
本体価格 ¥99,000-
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PRODUCT REDSTER TI 
150 LIFTED NEW

REDSTER TI 
130 NEW

REDSTER TI 
110 NEW

RACE TEC RACE 
DEPARTMENT NEW

ART. NO. AE5025980 AE5024340 AE5024360 AE5999990

COLOR Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black

SIZE RANGE 23/23.5 - 28/28.5 22/22.5 - 28/28.5 22/22.5 - 28/28.5 23.0 - 27.0

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Progressive Race Shell, 

+5mm Lifted Sole Height
Progressive Race Shell Progressive Race Shell

Progressive Race Shell,

+5mm Lifted Sole Height

Speed Cuff

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Power Control,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Control,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Control,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Addtional Front Spoiler  

Fixed

Addtional Rear Spoiler 

Fixed

SHELL / CUFF MATERIAL PU - H / PU - B PU / PU PU / PU PU - H / PU - A

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic World Cup Mimic World Cup World Cup World Cup

LINER TECHNOLOGY
Mimic,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

Mimic,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

POWER STRAP
55mm  

Professional Dual Strap

55mm  

Professional Dual Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

55mm  

Dual Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 95mm Racing Last 95mm Racing Last 95mm Racing Last 95mm Racing Last

FORWARD LEAN 
SHELL ROTATION

16° (Default)/18°/  

0°

16° (Default)/18°/  

0°

16° (Default)/18°/  

0°

17° (Default)/19°/ 

0°

BOOT SOLE Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

NORM
Not in compliance with 

Alpine Norm ISO 5355 – 

Grind before Use!

Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355

Not in compliance with 

Alpine Norm ISO 5355 – 

Grind before Use!

 

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 2.350g / 26-26.5 2.222g / 26-26.5 2.178g g / 26-26.5 2.345g / 26.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Control Screw, 

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Control Screw, 

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Control Screw, 

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Shoelaces

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA Hand made in AUSTRIA

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

RACE

R E D S T E R  T I  
9 5 M M  R A C I N G  L A S T

R E D S T E R  S T I  
9 3 M M  R A C I N G  L A S T

PRODUCT REDSTER STI 
150 LIFTED NEW

REDSTER STI 
130 NEW

REDSTER STI 
110 NEW

REDSTER STI 
90 LC NEW

REDSTER STI 
70 LC NEW

ART. NO. AE5025960 AE5024380 AE5024400 AE5024420 AE5024440

COLOR Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black

SIZE RANGE 22/22.5 - 27/27.5 22/22.5 - 27/27.5 22/22.5 - 27/27.5 22/22.5 - 27/27.5 22/22.5 - 27/27.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY
Slim Race Shell,  

+5mm Lifted Sole Height Slim Race Shell Slim Race Shell Slim Race Shell Slim Race Shell

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Power Control, Dual-Sided 

Cuff Alignment

Power Control, Dual-Sided 

Cuff Alignment

Power Control, Dual-Sided 

Cuff Alignment

Power Control, Dual-Sided 

Cuff Alignment
Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

SHELL / CUFF MATERIAL PU - H / PU - B PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic World Cup Mimic World Cup World Cup World Cup World Cup

LINER TECHNOLOGY
Mimic,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

Mimic,  

V3 Tongue System, 3D 

Stretch Toe Box

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

POWER STRAP 55mm  

Professional Dual Strap

55mm  

Professional Dual Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE
7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 93mm Racing Last 93mm Racing Last 93mm Racing Last 93mm Racing Last 93mm Racing Last

FORWARD LEAN 
SHELL ROTATION

16° (Default)/18°  

0°

16° (Default)/18°  

0°

16° (Default)/18°  

0°

16° (Default)/18°  

0°

16°  

0°

BOOT SOLE Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

NORM
Not in compliance with 

Alpine Norm ISO 5355 – 

Grind before Use!

Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 2.219g / 24.-24.5 2.186g / 24.-24.5 1.918g / 24.-24.5 1.850g / 24.-24.5 1.798g / 24.-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Control Screw, 

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Control Screw, 

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Control Screw, 

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Control Screw, 

Liner Laces

Size Adjuster,  

Liner Laces

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

¥115,390-
本体価格 ¥104,900-

¥115,390-
本体価格 ¥104,900-

¥99,990-
本体価格 ¥90,900-

¥99,990-
本体価格 ¥90,900-

¥89,760-
本体価格 ¥81,600-

¥89,760-
本体価格 ¥81,600-

¥119,900-
本体価格 ¥109,000-

¥69,960-
本体価格 ¥63,600-

¥59,400-
本体価格 ¥54,000-
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PRODUCT REDSTER CS  
130

REDSTER CS  
110

REDSTER CS  
70 LC

REDSTER JR  
60 RS

REDSTER JR  
60

ART. NO. AE5024480 AE5024500 AE5024520 AE5025440 AE5025460

COLOR Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black

SIZE RANGE 23/23.5 - 29/29.5 21/21.5 - 29/29.5 21/21.5 - 27/27.5 18/18.5 - 26/26.5 18/18.5 - 26/26.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY
Memory Fit,  

Progressive Race Shell, 

Integrated 3mm Lift

Memory Fit,  

Progressive Race Shell, 

Integrated 3mm Lift

Memory Fit,  

Progressive Race Shell, 

Integrated 3mm Lift

Junior Performance  

Shell

Junior Performance  

Shell

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Power Shift Race,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift Race,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment
Progressive Cuff Design Progressive Cuff Design

SHELL / CUFF MATERIAL PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PP PP / PP

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic World Cup Mimic Gold Silver Liner Silver Liner Silver Liner

LINER TECHNOLOGY
Mimic,  

V3 Tongue System,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box
3D Stretch Toe Box – –

POWER STRAP 55mm  

Professional Dual Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

30mm  

Velcro Strap

30mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 96mm Narrow Last 96mm Narrow Last 96mm Narrow Last 98mm Junior Last 98mm Junior Last

FORWARD LEAN 
SHELL ROTATION

16° (Default)/18° 

0°

16° (Default)/18° 

0°

16° 

0°

15° 15° 

BOOT SOLE Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)

Racing Sole  

(non-replaceable)
JR Grip Pads JR Grip Pads

NORM Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 2.357g / 26-26.5 2.318g / 26-26.5 2.017g / 24-24.5 1.520g / 24-24.5 1.350g / 24-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Shift Screw, 

18° Power Shift Race Shim, 

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

2nd Power Shift Screw,  

18° Power Shift Race Shim

Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

R E D S T E R  C S  
9 6 M M  N A R R O W  L A S T

R E D S T E R  J R  
9 8 M M  N A R R O W  L A S T

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PISTE

PROFESSIONAL DUAL STRAP  
REDSTER:	 AZE001730 / BLACK/RED – S/M 
	 AZE001732 / BLACK/RED – M/L

MIMIC PROFESSIONAL LINER  
REDSTER  
AZE001772 TI / STI 

BLACK / CARBON 

SIZES: 22/22.5 – 29/29.5

T H E  P R O F E S S I O N A L  S E R I E S  P A R T S  &  T O O L S

VOLUME REDUCING LEG PAD  
AZE001486  X-SMALL   AZE001484  SMALL

AZE001472  MEDIUM    AZE001482  LARGE

メモリーフィットオーブンで温め熱成形します。インナーブーツ
のアッパー部分の足とブーツの隙間を無くし、フィット性を高
めます。

REDSTER  
FOAM LINER   
AE5017700 

BLACK 

SIZES: 22/22.5 – 29/29.5

REDSTER AR LIFTER KIT    

3mm: AZE001262 / 21-24 – AZE001264 / 25-29

REDSTER RT LIFTER KIT    

3mm: AZE001488 / 22-25 – AZE001492 / 26-29

REDSTER BOOT BLANKET   

AZE001610 / S (22-25)

AZE001612 / M (26-29)

V³ TONGUE SYSTEM MV FIT

AZE001700 / BLACK – 22-23 

AZE001702 / BLACK – 24-25

AZE001704 / BLACK – 26-27

AZE001706 / BLACK – 28-29

中間の厚み設定

甲回り　＋1.5㎜　対　HV
スネ周り＋1.5㎜　対　HV

HAWX PROFESSIONALの標準仕様

＊V³ TONGUE SYSTEM 搭載モデルに
  対応（ベルクロ固定式タングに限る）

V³ TONGUE SYSTEM LV FIT 

AZE001710 / WHITE – 22-23 

AZE001712 / WHITE – 24-25 

AZE001714 / WHITE – 26-27 

AZE001716 / WHITE – 28-29

最も厚い設定

甲回り　＋3.0㎜　対　HV
スネ周り＋1.5㎜　対　HV

ボリュームの少ない足に最適

＊V³ TONGUE SYSTEM 搭載モデルに
  対応（ベルクロ固定式タングに限る）

V³ TONGUE SYSTEM HV FIT

AZE001720 / RED – 22-23 

AZE001722 / RED – 24-25

AZE001724 / RED – 26-27

AZE001726 / RED – 28-29

最も薄い設定

REDSTER BOOTSに標準搭載
(但しCS110,CS70を除く）

＊V³ TONGUE SYSTEM 搭載モデルに
  対応（ベルクロ固定式タングに限る）

¥86,900-
本体価格 ¥79,000-

¥75,900-
本体価格 ¥69,000-

¥53,900-
本体価格 ¥49,000-

¥29,590-
本体価格 ¥26,900-

¥26,290-
本体価格 ¥23,900-

¥32,890-
本体価格 ¥29,900-

¥4,290-
本体価格 ¥3,900-

¥7,260-
本体価格 ¥6,600-

¥32,890-
本体価格 ¥29,900-

¥4,290-
本体価格 ¥3,900-

¥4,290-
本体価格 ¥3,900-

¥10,890-
本体価格 ¥9,900-

¥4,290-
本体価格 ¥3,900-

¥6,930-
本体価格 ¥6,300-
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HAWX 
FAMILY

HAWX MAGNA
102mm WIDE FIT

HAWX PRIME
100mm MEDIUM FIT

HAWX ULTRA
98mm NARROW FIT

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN

PRODUCT HAWX ULTRA  
130 S GW

HAWX ULTRA  
130 S GW

HAWX ULTRA  
120 S GW

HAWX ULTRA  
110 S GW

HAWX ULTRA  
100

ART. NO. AE5024580 AE5024600 AE5024620 AE5024640 AE5024660

COLOR Black / Orange Red / Black
Grey Blue / Anthracite / 

Green
Dark Blue / Red Black / Red

SIZE RANGE 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

CUFF TECHNOLOGY
Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

SHELL / CUFF MATERIAL True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Platinum Mimic Platinum Mimic Platinum Mimic Gold 3D Silver

LINER TECHNOLOGY Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™
3D Ankle & Heel

POWER STRAP 50mm  

Quick Release Cam Strap

50mm  

Quick Release Cam Strap

50mm  

Velcro Strap

40mm  

Velcro Strap

40mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last

FORWARD LEAN   
SHELL ROTATION

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

15° 

3°

BOOT SOLE Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

NORM GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.810g / 26-26.5 1.810g / 26-26.5 1.815g / 26-26.5 1.805g / 26-26.5 1.851g / 26-26.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX
Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw, 

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  U L T R A  
9 8 M M  N A R R O W  L A S T

5 min

For more detailed information about the Memory Fit process,  
please consult the technical manual and FAQs at  
dam.amersports.com 

* Backland Carbon, Backland and Backland W

MEMORY FIT PROCESS  
ALPINE BOOTS

MEMORY FIT PROCESS  
BACKLAND BOOTS

12 min

2 min 2 min

5 min 10 min

1. ヒーティング
インナーブーツを取り出し
シェルをアトミック専用
オーブンに入れる。

■ 成型温度 117°
■ ヒーティング時間 5分

1. ヒーティング
インナーブーツをシェルに
入れたまま、アトミック専用
オーブンに入れる。

■ 成型温度 117°
■ ヒーティング時間 12分

3. クーリング
予め冷凍庫で冷やした
クーリングパッドを被せ
静⽌した状態をキープ。
(前傾運動もＮＧ)

■ クーリング時間 10分

3. クーリング
予め冷凍庫で冷やした
クーリングパッドを被せ
静⽌した状態をキープ。
(前傾運動もＮＧ)

■ クーリング時間 5分

２．メモライズ
オーブンからシェルを取り
出しインナーブーツを挿入
後に足を入れ、バックルを
軽く締める。
(キャッチャーひと山)
静⽌した状態でブーツを
なじませる。

■ メモライズ時間 2分

２．メモライズ
オーブンからブーツを取り
足を入れ、バックルを軽く
締める。
(キャッチャーひと山)
静⽌した状態でブーツを
なじませる。

■ メモライズ時間 2分

¥92,290-
本体価格 ¥83,900-

¥92,290-
本体価格 ¥83,900-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-

¥62,590-
本体価格 ¥56,900-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN

PRODUCT HAWX ULTRA  
70

HAWX ULTRA  
115 S W GW

HAWX ULTRA  
95 S W GW

HAWX ULTRA  
95 S W GW

HAWX ULTRA  
85 W

ART. NO. AE5024780 AE5024700 AE5024720 AE5024740 AE5024760

COLOR Black / Blue Black / Rose Gold Vapor / White
Grey Blue / Light Grey /  

White
Black / White

SIZE RANGE 22/22.5 - 27/27.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Energy Backbone

Power Shift,  

Adaptive Fit System Cuff, 

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Adaptive Fit System Cuff, 

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Adaptive Fit System Cuff, 

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Adaptive Fit System Cuff, 

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL 3D Silver Mimic Platinum W Mimic Gold W Mimic Gold W 3D Silver W

LINER TECHNOLOGY 3D Ankle & Heel
Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™
3D Ankle & Heel

POWER STRAP 35mm  

Velcro Strap

40mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last

FORWARD LEAN   
SHELL ROTATION

15° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

15° 

3°

BOOT SOLE Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

NORM Alpine Norm ISO 5355 GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.873g / 26-26.5 1.810g / 26-26.5 1.805g / 26-26.5 1.805g / 26-26.5 1.873g / 26-26.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  U L T R A  W  
9 8 M M  

N A R R O W  L A S T

H A W X  U L T R A  
9 8 M M 

N A R R O W  L A S T

H A W X  P R I M E  
1 0 0 M M  

M E D I U M  L A S T

G R I P  P A D S

PRODUCT HAWX PRIME  
130 S GW NEW

HAWX PRIME  
120 S GW NEW

ART. NO. AE5026600 AE5026640

COLOR Black / Red Red / Black

SIZE RANGE 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

CUFF TECHNOLOGY
Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL True Flex PU / PU PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Platinum Mimic Platinum

LINER TECHNOLOGY
Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

POWER STRAP 50mm  

Quick Release Cam Strap

50mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last

FORWARD LEAN   
SHELL ROTATION

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

BOOT SOLE Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

NORM GripWalk GripWalk

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.812g / 26-26.5 1.788g / 26-26.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX
Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA

PRODUCT NAME

SIZES / ART. NO.

BOOT 

COMPATIBILITY

CANTABLE DUAL DENSITY 
GRIP PADS
22.0 – 24.5   AZE001172
25.0 – 33.5   AZE001170
(ISO5335)

HAWX ULTRA
HAWX PRIME
SAVOR

   対応モデル：HAWX ULTRA
                   HAWX PRIME
                   SAVOR
                   22 MAGNA

非対応モデル：HAWX ULTRA XTD 
　　　　　　  HAWX PRIME XTD
                   HAWX MAGNA
                   21 MAGNA

CANTABLE GRIPWALK PADS
22.0 – 24.5   AZE001422
25.0 – 33.5   AZE001424 
(GRIPWALK)

HAWX ULTRA
HAWX PRIME
SAVOR

   対応モデル：HAWX ULTRA
                   HAWX PRIME
                   SAVOR
                   22 MAGNA

非対応モデル：HAWX ULTRA XTD 
　　　　　　  HAWX PRIME XTD
                   HAWX MAGNA
                   21 MAGNA

¥87,890-
本体価格 ¥79,900-

¥53,900-
本体価格 ¥49,000-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥81,290-
本体価格 ¥73,900-

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-

¥2,090-
本体価格 ¥1,900-

¥62,590-
本体価格 ¥56,900-
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PRODUCT HAWX PRIME  
105 S W GW NEW

HAWX PRIME  
95 W GW NEW

HAWX PRIME  
95 W GW NEW

HAWX PRIME 
85 W NEW

HAWX PRIME 
W (FLEX 85) NEW

ART. NO. AE5026820 AE5026840 AE5026860 AE5026880 AE5026900

COLOR Black / Gold Dark Blue / Vapor White / Silver Black / Silver Black / White

SIZE RANGE 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5

SHELL 
TECHNOLOGY

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

(Memory FIT NO)  
Prolite

CUFF 
TECHNOLOGY

Power Shift,  

Adaptive Fit System 

Cuff, Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Adaptive Fit System 

Cuff, Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Adaptive Fit System 

Cuff, Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Adaptive Fit System 

Cuff, Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Gold W Mimic Gold W Mimic Gold W 3D Silver W 3D Bronze W

LINER 
TECHNOLOGY

Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

3D Ankle & Heel,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

3D Ankle & Heel,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

POWER STRAP 40mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE
6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last

FORWARD LEAN   
SHELL ROTATION

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

BOOT SOLE Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

NORM GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO 
SIZE 1.636g / 24-24.5 1.695g / 24-24.5 1.695g / 24-24.5 1.695g / 24-24.5 1.684g / 24-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE 
BOX

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  P R I M E  W 
1 0 0 M M  M E D I U M  L A S T

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN

H A W X  P R I M E  
1 0 0 M M  M E D I U M  L A S T

PRODUCT HAWX PRIME  
110 S GW NEW

HAWX PRIME  
110 S GW NEW

HAWX PRIME  
100 GW NEW

HAWX PRIME  
100 GW NEW

HAWX PRIME  
90 NEW

HAWX PRIME  
(FLEX 90) NEW

ART. NO. AE5026680 AE5026700 AE5026720 AE5026740 AE5026760 AE5026780

COLOR Black / Green Black / Anthracite Black / Grey / Saffron Black / Red Black / Red / Silver Black / White

SIZE RANGE 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5

SHELL 
TECHNOLOGY

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

(Memory FIT NO)  
Prolite

CUFF 
TECHNOLOGY

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Power Shift,  

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

Energy Backbone,  

Dual-Sided Cuff 

Alignment

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Gold Mimic Gold 3D Gold 3D Gold 3D Silver 3D Bronze

LINER 
TECHNOLOGY

Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

3D Ankle & Heel,  

3D Stretch Toe Box 

3D Ankle & Heel,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

3D Ankle & Heel,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

3D Ankle & Heel,  

3D Stretch Toe Box

POWER STRAP 50mm  

Velcro Strap

50mm  

Velcro Strap

40mm  

Velcro Strap

40mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE
6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last

FORWARD LEAN   
SHELL ROTATION

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

BOOT SOLE Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

NORM GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO 
SIZE 1.801g / 26-26.5 1.801g / 26-26.5 1.858g / 26-26.5 1.858g / 26-26.5 1.876g / 26-26.5 1.883g / 26-26.5

WHAT’S IN THE 
BOX

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim,  

2nd Power Shift Screw

Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-

¥72,490-
本体価格 ¥65,900-

¥70,290-
本体価格 ¥63,900-

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-

¥62,590-
本体価格 ¥56,900-

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-

¥62,590-
本体価格 ¥56,900-

¥54,890-
本体価格 ¥49,900-

¥54,890-
本体価格 ¥49,900-

OPENOPEN
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN

H A W X  M A G N A  
1 0 2 M M  W I D E  L A S T

H AW X  M A G N A  1 3 0  S  G W

HAWX  
MAGNA

Ultimate wide fit

究 極 の ワ イ ド フ ィ ッ ト 

ワイドでボリューム感のある102mmラストを採用し、箱から出してすぐに素晴ら
しいフィット感とジオメトリーを得られる、100％カスタマイズ可能な次世代型ス
キーブーツです。足と足裏の形状を忠実に再現し、最高のフィット感を実現する
革新的なミミックライナーは、カスタムフィッティングを新たなレベルに引き上げ
ます。

All day comfort

一 日 中 快 適 な 履 き 心 地
フルカスタマイズ可能なミミックライナーテクノロジーにより、全く新しいレベ
ルの快適性、保温性、反応性を実現します。軽量なシェル構造と、これまで以上に
簡単なステップイン/ステップアウトを組み合わせました。このスキーブーツは、
一日中、毎日快適に過ごすための新しいスタンダードを確立します。

Next-level performance

次 世 代 の パ フ ォ ー マ ン ス
アトミックのトゥルーフレックスPUを使用し、幅広い温度域でスムーズかつ進歩
的な柔軟性を維持します。プロライト構造は、ロアシェルとアッパーカフの重要
なゾーンを補強し、ブーツの機動性を保ちながら、パワフルなパフォーマンスを
実現します。

PRODUCT HAWX MAGNA  
130 S GW NEW

HAWX MAGNA  
110 GW NEW

HAWX MAGNA  
100 NEW

HAWX MAGNA  
90 X NEW

HAWX MAGNA  
80 NEW

ART. NO. AE5026920 AE5026980 AE5027000 AE5027800 AE5027020

COLOR Black / Red Black / Dark Blue Black / Red Black / Sliver / Red Black / White / Red

SIZE RANGE 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 25/25.5 - 30/30.5 25/25.5 - 30/30.5 25/25.5 - 30/30.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite

Memory Fit,  

Prolite
Prolite Prolite

CUFF TECHNOLOGY

Power Shift,  

Adaptive Fit  

System Cuff,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Adaptive Fit  

System Cuff,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Adaptive Fit  

System Cuff,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Adaptive Fit Alignment

System Cuff, 

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Adaptive Fit  

System Cuff,  

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL True Flex PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PP / PP PP / PP

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Platinum 3D Gold Select Silver Select Bronze Select Bronze

LINER TECHNOLOGY
Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box, 3M™ 

Thinsulate™

3D Ankle & Heel,  

3D Stretch Toe Box
3D Stretch Toe Box 3D Stretch Toe Box 3D Stretch Toe Box

POWER STRAP
50mm Quick Release Cam 

Strap
40mm Velcro Strap 35mm Velcro Strap 35mm Velcro Strap 35mm Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE
6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 102mm  

Wide Last

102mm  

Wide Last

102mm  

Wide Last

102mm  

Wide Last

102mm  

Wide Last

FORWARD LEAN
SHELL ROTATION

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

BOOT SOLE Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Cantable GripWalk  

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

NORM GripWalk GripWalk Alpine Norm ISO 5355 GripWalk Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.976g / 26-26.5 1.950g / 26-26.5 2.090g / 26-26.5 TBD 1.767g / 26-26.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster,  

13° Power Shift Shim
Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

¥84,590-
本体価格 ¥76,900-

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-

¥54,890-
本体価格 ¥49,900-

¥49,390-
本体価格 ¥44,900-
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PRODUCT HAWX ULTRA XTD  
130 CT GW NEW

HAWX ULTRA XTD  
120 CT GW NEW

HAWX ULTRA XTD  
115 W CT GW NEW

HAWX ULTRA XTD  
95 W CT GW NEW

ART. NO. AE5027280 AE5027300 AE5027320 AE5027340

COLOR Black / Rust Black / Red Black / Purple / Silver Black / Vapor

SIZE RANGE 22/22.5 - 29/29.5 24/24.5 - 29/29.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY

Memory Fit, Prolite, 

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT),  

True Size Mondo 22

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT)

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT),  

True Size Mondo 22

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT),  

True Size Mondo 22

CUFF TECHNOLOGY
Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 2.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 2.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 2.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 2.0

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL PA / PA PA / PU PA / PA True Flex PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT

Regular Cuff -  

Sizes 24/24.5 and larger 

Low Cuff -  

Sizes 23/23.5 and smaller

Regular Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Platinum with 

Achilles Flex Zone

Mimic Platinum with 

Achilles Flex Zone

Mimic Platinum W with 

Touring Flex Zone

3D Silver with Achilles 

Flex Zone

LINER TECHNOLOGY Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™
3D Ankle & Heel

POWER STRAP 50mm  

Quick Release Cam Strap

50mm  

Velcro Strap

40mm Quick  

Release Cam Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE
7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

LAST / FIT 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last 98mm Narrow Last

FORWARD LEAN   
SHELL ROTATION  
RANGE OF MOTION  

15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

BOOT SOLE Skywalk GripWalk  

Rubber Sole

Skywalk GripWalk  

Rubber Sole

Skywalk GripWalk  

Rubber Sole

Skywalk GripWalk  

Rubber Sole

NORM GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.599g / 26-26.5 1.644g / 26-26.5 1.465g / 24-24.5 1.540g / 24-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

Liner Spoiler
Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  U L T R A  X T D
9 8 M M  N A R R O W  L A S T

PRODUCT HAWX MAGNA  
85 W NEW

HAWX MAGNA  
85 X W NEW

HAWX MAGNA  
75 W NEW

ART. NO. AE5027080 AE5027840 AE5027100

COLOR Black / Denim / Silver Black/Sliver Black / Gold

SIZE RANGE 23/23.5 - 25/25.5 23/23.5 - 25/25.5 23/23.5 - 25/25.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Memory Fit,  

Prolite
Prolite Prolite

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Adaptive Fit System Cuff, 

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Adaptive Fit Alignment

System Cuff, 

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

Adaptive Fit System Cuff, 

Dual-Sided Cuff Alignment

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL PU / PU PP / PP PP / PP

CUFF HEIGHT Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Select Silver W Select Bronze Select Bronze

LINER TECHNOLOGY 3D Stretch Toe Box 3D Stretch Toe Box 3D Stretch Toe Box

POWER STRAP 35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series Aluminium 

Buckles

6000-Series Aluminium 

Buckles

6000-Series Aluminium 

Buckles

LAST / FIT 102mm Wide Last 102mm Wide Last 102mm Wide Last

FORWARD LEAN
SHELL ROTATION

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

15° 

3°

BOOT SOLE Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

Single Density Cantable 

Grip Pads

NORM Alpine Norm ISO 5355 GripWalk Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.855g / 24-24.5 TBD 1.644g / 24-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

ALL MOUNTAIN / FREERIDE TOURING

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN 

H A W X  M A G N A  W  
1 0 2 M M  W I D E  L A S T

¥113,300-
本体価格 ¥103,000-

¥49,390-
本体価格 ¥44,900-

¥109,890-
本体価格 ¥99,900-

¥49,390-
本体価格 ¥44,900-

¥103,290-
本体価格 ¥93,900-

OPEN ¥98,890-
本体価格 ¥89,900-

A T O M I C  2 0 2 2 / 2 0 2 3 4 5

A
L

P
I

N
E

 B
I

N
D

I
N

G
S

A
L

P
I

N
E

 B
O

O
T

S



PRODUCT HAWX PRIME XTD  
115 W CT GW NEW

HAWX PRIME XTD  
105 W CT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD  
95 W HT GW

ART. NO. AE5027260 AE5025760 AE5025780

COLOR Black / Green / Mint Grey Blue / Vapor / Grey Black / White

SIZE RANGE 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT)

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT)

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Hybrid Tech (HT)

CUFF TECHNOLOGY

Adaptive Fit System Cuff,  

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Adaptive Fit System Cuff,  

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Adaptive Fit System Cuff,  

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL True Flex PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Platinum W with 

Touring Flex Zone

3D Gold W with Touring 

Flex Zone

3D Silver W with Touring 

Flex Zone

LINER TECHNOLOGY
Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

3D Ankle & Heel 3D Ankle & Heel

POWER STRAP 40mm  

Quick Release Cam Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE
7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last

FORWARD LEAN  
SHELL ROTATION  
RANGE OF MOTION 

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

BOOT SOLE CT GripWalk Pads CT GripWalk Pads HT GripWalk Pads

NORM GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.678g / 24-24.5 1.697g / 24-24.5 1.758g / 24-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  P R I M E  X T D  W
1 0 0 M M  M E D I U M  L A S T

PRODUCT HAWX PRIME XTD  
130 CT GW NEW

HAWX PRIME XTD  
120 CT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD  
110 CT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD  
100 HT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD  
80 HT GW

ART. NO. AE5027240 AE5025700 AE5025720 AE5025740 AE5025800

COLOR Black / Rust
Grey / Grey Blue /  

Electric Blue
Black / Red Black / Sand Black / Blue

SIZE RANGE 22/22.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 22/22.5 - 27/27.5

SHELL TECHNOLOGY

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT)

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT)

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Complete Tech (CT)

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Hybrid Tech (HT)

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast  

Tech Inserts,  

Hybrid Tech (HT)

CUFF TECHNOLOGY
Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL True Flex PU / PU True Flex PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT

Regular Cuff -  

Sizes 24/24.5 and larger 

Low Cuff -  

Sizes 23/23.5 and smaller

Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Mimic Platinum with 

Achilles Flex Zone

Mimic Gold with Achilles 

Flex Zone

3D Gold with Achilles  

Flex Zone

3D Silver with Achilles 

Flex Zone

3D Silver with Achilles 

Flex Zone

LINER TECHNOLOGY
Mimic,  

3D Stretch Toe Box,  

3M™ Thinsulate™

Mimic,  

3M™ Thinsulate™
3D Ankle & Heel 3D Ankle & Heel 3D Ankle & Heel

POWER STRAP
50mm  

Quick Release Cam Strap

50mm  

Velcro Strap

40mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

35mm  

Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE 6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Wire Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

6000-Series  

Aluminium Buckles

LAST / FIT 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last 100mm Medium Last

FORWARD LEAN  
SHELL ROTATION  
RANGE OF MOTION 

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

 3°  

54°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

13°/15° (Default)/17° 

3° 

54°

BOOT SOLE CT GripWalk Pads CT GripWalk Pads CT GripWalk Pads HT GripWalk Pads HT GripWalk Pads

NORM GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk GripWalk

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.840g / 26-26.5 1.873g / 26-26.5 1.862g / 26-26.5 1.962g / 26-26.5 1.758g / 24-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster,  

Liner Spoiler
Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  P R I M E  X T D  
1 0 0 M M  M E D I U M  L A S T

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN / FREERIDE TOURING

¥98,890-
本体価格 ¥89,900-

¥87,890-
本体価格 ¥79,900-

¥76,890-
本体価格 ¥69,900-

¥98,890-
本体価格 ¥89,900-

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-

¥76,890-
本体価格 ¥69,900-

¥62,590-
本体価格 ¥56,900-

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-
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PRODUCT
BACKLAND  
CARBON NEW

BACKLAND  
EXPERT NEW

BACKLAND  
SPORT NEW

BACKLAND  
EXPERT W NEW

ART. NO. AE5027360 AE5027400 AE5027420 AE5027460

FLEX 110 90 90 85

COLOR Black / Red Black / Dark Blue Black / Grey Black / White / Silver

SIZE RANGE 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 24/24.5 - 30/30.5 22/22.5 - 30/30.5 22/22.5 - 25/25.5

SHELL 
TECHNOLOGY

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Stretch Guard

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Stretch Guard

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Stretch Guard

Memory Fit,  

Prolite,  

Investment Cast Tech 

Inserts,  

Stretch Guard

CUFF 
TECHNOLOGY

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

Energy Backbone, 

Frictionless Pivot,  

Free/Lock 4.0

SHELL / CUFF 
MATERIAL

Carbon Loaded PA / 

Carbon Fiber

Glass Fiber Loaded PU /  

Glass Fiber Loaded PU

Glass Fiber Loaded PU /  

Glass Fiber Loaded PU
True Flex PU / PU

CUFF HEIGHT Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Regular Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL 3D Platinum Tour 3D Gold Tour 3D Silver Tour 3D Gold Tour

LINER 
TECHNOLOGY

3D Ankle & Heel,  

Breathable Construction,  

Washable,  

DryFit Foam,  

Dura Shield

3D Ankle & Heel, 

Breathable Construction, 

Washable,  

Dura Shield

3D Ankle & Heel, 

Washable,  

Dura Shield

3D Ankle & Heel, 

Breathable Construction, 

Washable,  

Dura Shield

POWER STRAP 40mm Cam Strap 30mm Velcro Strap 30mm Velcro Strap 30mm Velcro Strap

CUFF CLOSURE 7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

7000-Series  

Aluminium Tour Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE Cross Lace 2.0 Cross Lace 2.0 Cross Lace 2.0 Cross Lace 2.0

LAST / FIT 98mm  

Narrow Touring Last

98mm  

Narrow Touring Last

98mm  

Narrow Touring Last

98mm  

Narrow Touring Last

FORWARD LEAN  
RANGE OF 
MOTION 

13°/15° (Default)/17° 74° 13°/15° (Default)/17° 74° 13°/15° (Default)/17° 74° 13°/15° (Default)/17° 74°

BOOT SOLE Skywalk Full  

Rubber Sole

Skywalk Full  

Rubber Sole

Skywalk Full  

Rubber Sole

Skywalk Full  

Rubber Sole

NORM No Norm  

(TLT Binding only)

No Norm  

(TLT Binding only)

No Norm  

(TLT Binding only)

No Norm  

(TLT Binding only)

WEIGHT / MONDO 
SIZE 1.162g / 26-26.5 1.209g / 26-26.5 1.212g / 26-26.5 1.092g / 24-24.5

WHAT’S IN THE 
BOX

Size Adjuster,  

Liner Laces,  

Liner Spoiler

Size Adjuster,  

Liner Laces

Size Adjuster,  

Liner Laces

Size Adjuster,  

Liner Laces

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL-ROUND

B A C K L A N D  
9 8 M M  N A R R O W  T O U R I N G  L A S T

¥117,590-
本体価格 ¥106,900-

¥98,890-
本体価格 ¥89,900-

¥92,290-
本体価格 ¥83,900-

¥95,590-
本体価格 ¥86,900-

¥6,930-
本体価格 ¥6,300-

¥14,300-
本体価格 ¥13,000-

¥3,300-
本体価格 ¥3,000-

¥330,000-
本体価格 ¥300,000-

¥4,290-
本体価格 ¥3,900-

¥3,190-
本体価格 ¥2,900-

¥2,530-
本体価格 ¥2,300-

¥55,000-
本体価格 ¥50,000-

¥97,900-
本体価格 ¥89,000-

¥3,190-
本体価格 ¥2,900-

¥990-
本体価格 ¥900-

¥88,000-
本体価格 ¥80,000-

¥1,089-
本体価格 ¥990-

¥5,390-
本体価格 ¥4,900-

¥110,000-
本体価格 ¥100,000-

¥77,000-
本体価格 ¥70,000-

¥7,700-
本体価格 ¥7,000-

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

L I V E  S H I E L D  V E S T  A M I D  M E N

AN5205034

LIVE SHIELD VEST AMID M 
ALL BLACK

AN5205038

LIVE SHIELD VEST AMID W 
BLACK

AN5205012

LIVE SHIELD VEST AMID M 
RED

AN5205040

LIVE SHIELD VEST AMID W 
DARK GREEN / MINT SORBET 

AN5205036

LIVE SHIELD VEST AMID M 
DARK GREEN

L I V E  S H I E L D  V E S T  A M I D  W O M E N J U N I O R

AN5205032

LIVE SHIELD AMID JR 
RED

J U N I O R

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR SIZES SAFETY 
TECHN. WEIGHT FABRIC FIT EXTRAS COUNTRY

LIVE SHIELD 
VEST AMID M

AN5205034

AN5205012

AN5205036

All Black 

Red 

Dark Green

S  

M  

L  

XL

AMID Body 590g / S

Elastic Air Mesh, 

4-Way Stretch 

Lycra

Ergonomic Slim Fit, 

Removable and Height 

Adjustable Belt

Highy Breathable,  

Ultra Flexible,  

Washable,  

Lightweight

P.R. China

LIVE SHIELD 
VEST AMID W

AN5205038

AN5205040

 

Black 

Dark Green / 

Mint Sorbet

XS  

S  

M  

L

AMID Body 520g / S

Elastic Air Mesh, 

4-Way Stretch 

Lycra

Ergonomic Slim Fit, 

Removable and Height 

Adjustable Belt

Highy Breathable,  

Ultra Flexible,  

Washable,  

Lightweight

P.R. China

LIVE SHIELD 
AMID JR AN5205032 Red

S  

M  

L

AMID Body 520g / S

Elastic Air Mesh, 

4-Way Stretch 

Lycra

Ergonomic Slim Fit, 

Removable and Height 

Adjustable Belt

Highy Breathable,  

Ultra Flexible,  

Washable,  

Lightweight

P.R. China

HEIGHT

S I Z E C H A R T S  P R O T E C T O R

XS S M L XL

UNISEX

TORSO LENGTH 35-38cm 39-42cm 43-47cm 47-51cm 47-51cm

HEIGHT 160cm 160-170cm 170-185cm 185cm 185cm

MEN

TORSO LENGTH - 39-42cm 43-47cm 47-51cm 47-51cm

HEIGHT - 160-170cm 170-185cm 185cm 185cm

CHEST - 84-94cm 94-102cm 102-110cm 110-119cm

WAIST - 72-80cm 80-88cm 88-96cm 96-105cm

WOMEN

TORSO LENGTH 35-38cm 35-38cm 39-42cm 43-47cm -

HEIGHT <160cm <160cm 160-170cm 170-185cm -

CHEST 72-82cm 82-90cm 90-96cm 96-106cm -

WAIST 62-68cm 68-74cm 74-80cm 80-89cm -

S M L

JUNIOR

TORSO LENGTH 28-31cm 31-34cm 35-38cm

HEIGHT =125cm 120-140cm 140-160cm

CHEST 73-79cm 79-85cm 85-91cm

WAIST 65-71cm 71-77cm 77-83cm

❶WAIST
自然なウエストライン（腹部より上、肋骨
より下）を測ってください。

❷CHEST
胸囲は、わきの下から肩甲骨を通って正
面へ測ってください。

❸TORSO LENGTH
胴長は、外側の肩と鎖骨の中心から①
のウエストラインまでを測ってください。

❷ ❸
❶ ❶

❷

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥17,490-
本体価格 ¥15,900-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

RACE

R E D S T E R  S L

PRODUCT ART. NO.
COLOR

SIZES  
—  
WEIGHT

SAFETY 
TECH. FIT CONSTRUCTION /

VENTING / LINING EXTRAS CERTIFICATION COUNTRY

NOMAD GT 

(ASIAN FIT)

AN5006222

Black
S (51-55)

M (55-59)

L (59-63)

XL (63-65)
(Black only)

–

450g / S

Holo Core

Live Fit,

Fit System,

3D Molded Ear 

Pads

Hybrid Construction/

Active Aircon Venting/

Removable and 

Washable Full Cap 

Lining|Merino 3M™ 

X-Static Lining

Audio Compatible Ear Pads, 

Helmet Bag, 

Magnetic Fidlock® Buckle

ASTM F 2040|CE EN 

1077:2007 CLASS B
CHINA

AN5006224

White

AN5006226

Red

NOMAD 

 (ASIAN FIT)

AN5006216

Black
S (51-55)

M (55-59)

L (59-63)

XL (63-65)
(Black only)

–

450g / S

Holo Core

Live Fit,

Fit System,

3D Molded Ear 

Pads

Hybrid Construction/

Active Aircon Venting/

Removable and 

Washable Full Cap 

Lining

Audio Compatible Ear Pads
ASTM F 2040|CE EN 

1077:2007 CLASS B
CHINA

AN5006218

White

AN5006220

Red

SAVOR VISOR 

STEREO

AN5005712 

Black 

AN5005714 

White Heather 

S (51-55)

M (55-59)

L (59-63)

XL (63-65)
(Black only)

–

580g / S

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° Fit System, 3D 

Molded Ear Pads

ABS Hard Shell /  

Active Aircon Venting 

/ Removable and 

Washable Full Cap Ski 

Lining,  

3M™ X-Static Lining

Audio Compatible Ear Pads,  

Helmet Bag,  

Adjustable Visor Setting,  

Visor ID Lens,  

Live Fit Frame,  

Dual Layer Face Foam,  

Stereo Lens Technology,  

Supreme Anti-Scratch Outer  

Lens (PC),  

Hydrophobic Lens Coating, 

Ultimate Anti-fog Inner  

Lens Coating,  

Microfiber Lens Wipe

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS B, EN 174:2001

P.R. China

AN5006308

REDSTER SL NEW 
BLACK

AN5006312

REDSTER SL NEW 
RED

AN5006310

REDSTER SL NEW 
WHITE / GREY

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

RACE / ALL MOUNTAIN

R E D S T E R  W C  C T D R E D S T E R  C T D

AN5006116 EXCLUSIVE
REDSTER WC CTD 
BLACK

AN5006126 EXCLUSIVE
REDSTER CTD 
WHITE

AN5006120 EXCLUSIVE
REDSTER WC CTD 
RED

AN5006124 EXCLUSIVE
REDSTER CTD 
BLACK

R E D S T E R

AN5006132

REDSTER 
BLACK

AN5006134

REDSTER 
WHITE

PRODUCT ART. NO.
COLOR

SIZES  
—  
WEIGHT

SAFETY 
TECH. FIT CONSTRUCTION /

VENTING / LINING EXTRAS CERTIFICATION COUNTRY

REDSTER WC 

CTD

AN5006116 

Black

AN5006120 

Red 

XS (51-53)

S (53-55) 

M (55-57) 

L (57-59) 

XL (59-61)

XXL (61-63)

–

600g / S

Shocksense, 

AMID,  

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° RS Fit System, 

3D Molded Ear Pads

Carbon Racecase /  

Aircon Venting / 

Merino 3M™ X-Static 

Lining,  

RS Full Cap Liner

Atomic Shocksense App,  

SOS Alert Function,  

Impact Assessment,  

Chin Guard Compatible, 

Magnetic Fidlock® Buckle, 

Removable Goggle Clip, 

Acoustic Plates,  

Attachable RS Helmet Bag

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS A,  

FIS RH 2013

P.R. China

REDSTER  

CTD

AN5006124 

Black 

AN5006126 

White

XS (51-53)

S (53-55)

M (55-57)

L (57-59)

XL (59-61)

XXL (61-63)

–

700g / S

Shocksense, 

AMID,  

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° RS Fit System, 

3D Molded Ear Pads

ABS Racecase / 

Aircon Venting / 

3M™ X-Static Lining, 

RS Full Cap Liner

Atomic Shocksense App, 

SOS Alert Function,  

Impact Assessment,  

Chin Guard Compatible, 

Magnetic Fidlock® Buckle, 

Removable Goggle Clip, 

Acoustic Plates,  

Attachable RS Helmet Bag

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS A,  

FIS RH 2013

P.R. China

REDSTER

AN5006132 

Black 

AN5006134 

White 

XS (51-53)

S (53-55)

M (55-57)

L (57-59)

XL (59-61)

XXL (61-63)

–

700g / S

AMID,  

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° RS Fit System, 

3D Molded Ear Pads

ABS Racecase / 

Aircon Venting / 

3M™ X-Static Lining, 

RS Full Cap Liner

Chin Guard Compatible, 

Helmet Bag,  

Magnetic Fidlock® Buckle, 

Removable Goggle Clip, 

Acoustic Plates

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS A,  

FIS RH 2013

P.R. China

REDSTER SL

AN5006308 

Black

AN5006312 

Red

AN5006310 

White / Grey

S (51-55)

M (55-59)

L (59-63)

XL (63-65) 

(Black only)

–

380g / S

AMID,  

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° Fit System,  

3D Molded Ear Pads

PC Racecase / 

Aircon Venting /  

Removable and 

Washable Full Cap 

Ski Lining,  

3M™ X-Static Lining

Helmet Bag,  

Magnetic Fidlock® Buckle, 

Removable Goggle Clip, 

Height-Adjustable Chin 

Guard included

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS B

P.R. China

C H I N  G U A R D

AN5006228

REDSTER CHIN  
GUARD SYSTEM 
BLACK

S A V O R  V I S O R  S T E R E O

AN5005712

SAVOR VISOR STEREO

BLACK

AN5005714

SAVOR VISOR STEREO

WHITE HEATHER 

N O M A D  G T  ( A S I A N  F I T )   

N O M A D  ( A S I A N  F I T )   

AN5006218

NOMAD  (ASIAN FIT)  
WHITE

AN5006222

NOMAD GT (ASIAN FIT)  
BLACK

AN5006216

NOMAD (ASIAN FIT)  
BLACK

AN5006224

NOMAD GT (ASIAN FIT)  
WHITE

AN5006220

NOMAD  (ASIAN FIT)  
RED

AN5006226

NOMAD GT (ASIAN FIT)  
RED

¥65,890-
本体価格 ¥59,900-

¥16,390-
本体価格 ¥14,900-

¥26,290-
本体価格 ¥23,900-

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥40,590-
本体価格 ¥36,900-

¥13,090-
本体価格 ¥11,900-

¥27,390-
本体価格 ¥24,900-

¥4,400-
本体価格 ¥4,000-
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HD
 

PH
OT

OC
HR

OM
IC

ST
ER

EO
FL

AS
H

CAT 3 CAT 2 CAT 1 CAT 0

 SILVER FLASH 
VLT* 32%

 SILVER HD 

 RED HD

   GREEN HD 

 BLUE HD 

 CLEAR STEREO 
VLT* 92% 

 BLACK STEREO 
VLT* 13%

 BLUE STEREO 
VLT* 22% 

 RED STEREO 
VLT* 13%

 GREEN STEREO 
VLT* 25%

 YELLOW STEREO 
VLT* 28%

  
VLT* 63% 

  
VLT* 48% 

 SILVER STEREO 
VLT* 23% 

 BLUE PHOTOCHROMIC 

 PINK / COPPER HD 

*Visible Light Transmission   **matching Savor and Savor GT Visor   ***not available as spare lens

INSTANT FIT
360° FIT SYSTEM + LIVE FIT
ライブフィットパッドは、頭に正確にフィットするメ
モリーフォームの広いバンドを形成し、瞬時に個
々のフィット感を得ることができます。高さ調節
可能な360°フィットシステムにより、ヘルメットを
あなたの頭のサイズに、そしてあなたの頭の形に
合わせて微調整することができます。​すべてのス
キーヤーに100％パーソナライズされた快適さ
を保証します。​

MERINO 3M™ X-STATIC LINING
メリノ3M™ X-STATICライニングは、高級感のある裏地​
抗菌・防臭効果のあるメリノウールを使用。体温を調節してく
れるので、寒い日は暖かく、暖かい日は涼しく過ごせます。​

3D MOLDED EARPADS
3Dモールドイヤーパッドは、快適さとフィット感を維持するた
めに耳を囲むように特別に成形されています。​
暖かく、すべての条件で保護されています。​

VISOR
VISOR ID LENS
IDはINTEGRATED DESIGNの略で、レンズの
エッジがヘルメットのカーブに完全に適合し、視
野を最大化し、風や雪からより大きな保護を提供
することを意味します。​

ADJUSTABLE VISOR SETTING
眼鏡をかけていてもかけていなくても完璧に機能するバイザ
ーマウント。バイザーを回転させるだけで、8MMの余裕が生
まれます。​視界やバイザーの閉まりを損なうことなく、メガネ
をかけることができます。​

FUSION DOUBLE LENS
フュージョン・ダブルレンズ（FDL）は次世代の二重レンズ構造で
す。これは、従来のダブルレンズ構造に比べて、最大20％の視野
の拡大を意味します。また、2枚のレンズが一緒に積層されている
ため、二重光の屈折や反射がなく、高所での気圧の変化による光
学系の低下もありません。

FUSION  
DOUBLE LENS (FDL)

CLASSIC  
DOUBLE LENS

STEREO LENS TECHNOLOGY
9層のハイエンドミラーコーティングが
まぶしさからの保護を高め、目の疲れを
軽減します。​
100％の透明度。​

PHOTOCHROMIC LENS TECHNOLOGY
フォトクロミックレンズは、色合いのレベルを調
整することで、光の状態の変化に対応していま
す。暗い時は明るくなります。太陽が出ていると
きは、まぶしさからあなたを保護するために暗く
なります。​

FLASH LENS TECHNOLOGY
フラッシュレンズテクノロジーには、1層の高品質ミ
ラーコーティングが含まれており、まぶしさを軽減し、
透明度を最適化し、スキー体験を向上させます。​

LENS TECHNOLOGIES

HD LENS TECHNOLOGY
HDレンズテクノロジーは、レンズ内のクリスタルを使用して、信じられないほどの雪の視認性と
高精細なコントラストを実現します。どのような光の状況下でも、クリアな視界を保証します。​

400 800 nm600500 700400nm 500nm 600nm 700nm 800nm

S A V O R  A M I D  V I S O R  H D

AN5005708

SAVOR AMID VISOR HD 
BLACK

AN5005710

SAVOR AMID VISOR HD 
WHITE

AN5006180

SAVOR AMID VISOR HD NEW 
GREY

AN5006178

SAVOR AMID VISOR HD NEW 
DARK RED

PRODUCT ART. NO.
COLOR

SIZES  
—  
WEIGHT

SAFETY 
TECH. FIT CONSTRUCTION /

VENTING / LINING EXTRAS CERTIFICATION COUNTRY

SAVOR AMID 

VISOR HD

AN5005708 

Black

AN5005710 

White

AN5006180 

Grey

AN5006178 

Dark Red

S (51-55)

M (55-59)

L (59-63)

XL (63-65)
(Black only)

–

590g / S

AMID,  

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° Fit System, 

3D Molded Ear 

Pads

ABS Hard Shell /  

Active Aircon 

Venting / 

Removable and 

Washable Full Cap 

Ski Lining,  

Merino 3M™ X-Static 

Lining

Audio Compatible Ear Pads,  

Helmet Bag, Magnetic Fidlock® 

Buckle, Adjustable Visor Setting, 

Visor ID Lens, Live Fit Frame,  

Dual Layer Face Foam,  

Supreme Anti-Scratch Outer Lens 

(PC), Hydrophobic Lens Coating, 

Ultimate Anti-fog Inner Lens 

Coating, HD Lens Technology, 

Microfiber Lens Wipe

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS B, EN 174:2001

P.R. China

SAVOR

AN5005690 

Black 

AN5005692 

White 

AN5006170 

Dark Red 

AN5006168 

Grey 

AN5006172 

Rose

S (51-55)

M (55-59)

L (59-63)

XL (63-65)

Only Black

–

480g / S

Holo Core
Live Fit,  

360° Fit System

ABS Hard Shell /  

Active Aircon 

Venting / 

Removable and 

Washable Full Cap 

Ski Lining

Audio Compatible Ear Pads, 

Helmet Bag

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS B

P.R. China

S A V O R

AN5005690

SAVOR

BLACK

AN5005692

SAVOR

WHITE

AN5006170

SAVOR NEW

DARK RED 

AN5006168

SAVOR

GREY

AN5006172

SAVOR

ROSE

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ALL MOUNTAIN

¥32,890-
本体価格 ¥29,900-

¥10,890-
本体価格 ¥9,900-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

CYLINDRICAL

S A V O R  B I G  H D  R S S A V O R  H D  R S

AN5106210  

SAVOR BIG HD RS
RED

RED HD

CAT. HD 3-2

—

2 EXTRA LENSES

AN5106208  

SAVOR BIG HD RS
BLACK

GREEN HD

CAT. HD 3-2

—

2 EXTRA LENSES

AN5106306  

SAVOR HD RS NEW

BLACK

PINK COPPER HD

CAT. HD 3-2

—

2 EXTRA LENSES

AN5106308  

SAVOR HD RS NEW

RED

PINK COPPER HD

CAT. HD 3-2

—

2 EXTRA LENSES

S A V O R  B I G  H D

AN5105974  

SAVOR BIG HD
BLACK

GREEN HD

CAT. HD 3-2

AN5105980  

SAVOR BIG HD
WHITE

RED HD

CAT. HD 3-2

AN5106240  

SAVOR BIG HD NEW

DARK RED

BLUE HD

CAT. HD 2-1

AN5106286  

SAVOR BIG HD NEW

SAFRON

SILVER HD

CAT. HD 3-2

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR FIT LENS TYPE CAT. VLT  WEATHER FRAME AND 
EXTRAS LENS TECHNOLOGY COUNTRY

SAVOR BIG 
HD RS

AN5106210 Red Large 

Red HD,  

Extra L. 1: Yellow/Blue HD, 

Extra L. 2: Clear

HD 

3-2
–

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

Live Fit Frame, Vent 

Foam, Adaptive LF 

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated 

Strap, Over The 

Glasses Compatible 

(OTG LITE), Including 

Microfiber Goggle 

Bag, Extra Lens 

included

Cylindrical Fusion 

Double Lens (FDL), 

HD Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch 

Outer Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating,  

8x Anti-fog Inner  

Lens (AC),  

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5106208 Black Large

Green HD,  

Extra L. 1: Yellow/Blue HD, 

Extra L. 2:  Clear

HD 

3-2
–

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

SAVOR  
HD RS

AN5106306 Black Medium

Pink Copper HD,  

Extra L. 1: Pink/Yellow Stereo  

Extra L. 2:  Clear Lens

HD 

3-2
–

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

Live Fit Frame, Vent 

Foam, Adaptive LF 

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated 

Strap, Over The 

Glasses Compatible 

(OTG LITE), Including 

Microfiber Goggle 

Bag, Extra Lens 

included

Cylindrical Double 

Lens,  

HD Lens Technology, 

Stereo Lens 

Technology, 

Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating,  

Anti-fog Inner  

Lens (AC),  

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5106308 Red Medium

Pink Copper HD,  

Extra L. 1: Pink/Yellow Stereo  

Extra L. 2:  Clear Lens

HD 

3-2
–

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

SAVOR BIG 
HD

AN5105974 Black Large Green HD
HD 

3-2
–

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

Live Fit Frame,  

Vent Foam,  

Adaptive LF  

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated 

Strap,  

Over The Glasses 

Compatible (OTG 

LITE),  

Including Microfiber 

Goggle Bag

Cylindrical Fusion 

Double Lens (FDL), 

HD Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch 

Outer Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating,  

8x Anti-fog Inner Lens 

(AC),  

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5105980 White Large Red HD
HD 

3-2
–

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

AN5106240 Dark Red Large Blue HD
HD 

2-1
–

performs 

best in cat. 

2-1

AN5106286 Safron Large Silver HD
HD 

3-2
23–

performs 

best in cat. 

2-1

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

CYLINDRICAL

S A V O R  B I G  S T E R E O

AN5105986  

SAVOR BIG STEREO
GREY

YELLOW STEREO

CAT.2

AN5106244  

SAVOR BIG STEREO
DARK RED

PINK/YELLOW STEREO

CAT.1

S A V O R  H D

AN5105990  

SAVOR HD
BLACK

PINK/COPPER HD

CAT. HD 3-2 

AN5105992  

SAVOR HD
WHITE

PINK/COPPER HD

CAT. HD 3-2 

S A V O R  P H O T O

AN5105994  

SAVOR PHOTO
BLACK

BLUE PHOTO

CAT. 3-1 

AN5105996  

SAVOR PHOTO
WHITE

BLUE PHOTO

CAT. 3-1 

S A V O R

AN5106006  

SAVOR
BLACK

SILVER FLASH

CAT. 2

AN5106008  

SAVOR
WHITE

SILVER FLASH

CAT. 2

AN5106224  

SAVOR
ROSE

SILVER FLASH

CAT. 2

SAVOR

AN5106006 Black Medium Silver Flash 2 32% all weather
Live Fit Frame, Vent Foam, 

Dual Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated Strap, 

Over The Glasses 

Compatible 

(OTG LITE), 

Including Microfiber Goggle 

Bag

Cylindrical Double Lens, 

Flash Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch Outer 

Lens (PC), Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating, 

Anti-fog Inner Lens (AC), 

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA
AN5106008 White Medium Silver Flash 2 32% all weather

AN5106224 Rose Medium Silver Flash 2 32% all weather

SAVOR  
HD

AN5105990 Black Medium Pink/Copper HD HD 3-2 –

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

Live Fit Frame,  

Vent Foam,  

Adaptive LF  

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated Strap,  

Over The Glasses 

Compatible  

(OTG LITE),  

Including Microfiber Goggle 

Bag

Cylindrical Double Lens,  

HD Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch Outer 

Lens (PC), Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating,  

Anti-fog Inner Lens (AC),  

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5105992 White Medium Pink/Copper HD HD 3-2 –

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

SAVOR 
PHOTO

AN5105994 Black Medium Blue Photo 3-1 –

all  

weather /  

sun-cloud

Live Fit Frame,  

Vent Foam,  

Adaptive LF  

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated Strap,  

Over The Glasses 

Compatible  

(OTG LITE),  

Microfiber Goggle Bag

Cylindrical Double Lens,  

Photochromic Lens 

Technology, Supreme Anti-

scratch Outer Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens Coating,  

Anti-fog Inner Lens (AC),  

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5105996 White Medium Blue Photo 3-1 –

all  

weather /  

sun-cloud

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR FIT LENS TYPE CAT. VLT  WEATHER FRAME AND EXTRAS LENS TECHNOLOGY COUNTRY

SAVOR BIG 
STEREO

AN5105986 Grey Large Yellow Stereo 2 25% all weather

Live Fit Frame,  

Vent Foam,  

Adaptive LF  

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated Strap,  

Over The Glasses 

Compatible (OTG LITE),  

Including Microfiber 

Goggle Bag

Cylindrical Fusion Double 

Lens (FDL),  

Stereo Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch Outer 

Lens (PC), Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating,  

8x Anti-fog Inner Lens (AC),  

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5106244 Dark Red Large Pink/Yellow Stereo 1 48%
all weather / 

cloud

SAVOR BIG 

STEREO 

(ASIAN FIT)

AN5106246 Black Large Yellow Stereo 2 27% all weather
Live Fit Frame, 

Vent Foam, Adaptive LF 

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated Strap, 

Over The Glasses 

Compatible (OTG LITE), 

Including Microfiber 

Goggle Bag

Cylindrical Fusion Double 

Lens (FDL), 

Stereo Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch Outer 

Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens Coating, 

8x Anti-fog Inner  

Lens (AC), 

Easy Lens Switch

FRANCE

AN5106248 Red Large Silver Stereo 2 25% all weather

SAVOR 

STEREO 

(ASIAN FIT)

AN5106250 Black Medlum Blue Stereo 2 22% all weather

FRANCE

AN5106252 Red Medlum Silver Stereo 2 25% all weather

C O U N T  3 6 0 °  H D

AN5106296  

COUNT 360° HD NEW

ORANGE

RED HD

CAT. HD 3-2

COUNT  
360° HD AN5106296 Orange Large Red HD

HD 

3-2
–

performs 

best in cat. 

3-2

Ultra-Thin Live Fit 

Frame,  

Vent Foam,  

Adaptive LF  

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated 

Strap,  

Including Microfiber 

Goggle Bag

Spherical Fusion 

Double Lens (FDL), 

HD Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch 

Outer Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating,  

8x Anti-fog Inner Lens 

(AC),  

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

S A V O R  B I G  S T E R E O 
( A S I A N  F I T )

S A V O R  S T E R E O 
( A S I A N  F I T )

AN5106246  

SAVOR BIG STEREO 
(ASIAN FIT)  NEW  
BLACK

AN5106248  

SAVOR BIG STEREO 
(ASIAN FIT)  NEW 
RED

AN5106250  

SAVOR STEREO 
(ASIAN FIT)  NEW 
BLACK

AN5106252  

SAVOR STEREO 
(ASIAN FIT)  NEW 
RED

¥32,890-
本体価格 ¥29,900-

¥20,790-
本体価格 ¥18,900-

¥32,890-
本体価格 ¥29,900-

¥26,290-
本体価格 ¥23,900-

¥15,290-
本体価格 ¥13,900-

¥13,090-
本体価格 ¥11,900-

¥13,090-
本体価格 ¥11,900-

¥13,090-
本体価格 ¥11,900-

¥13,090-
本体価格 ¥11,900-

¥9,889-
本体価格 ¥8,990-
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PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR SIZES (cm) SHAFT GRIP STRAP BASKET TIP FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

REDSTER AJ5005686 Red 110, 115, 120, 125, 130, 135 4★ Aluminum Pole Technology Ergonomic Redster Grip Essential Strap Race Basket (40mm) Steel Tip Ergonomic M-Fit 255g / 120cm P.R CHINA

REDSTER HAND GUARD SYSTEM AJ5005724 Red Pro Strap Compatible with all Redster SQS models 130g P.R CHINA

REDSTER JR AJ5005718 Red
70, 75,  80, 85,   
90, 95,  100, 105

3★ Aluminum  
Pole Technology

Ergonomic JR Grip (1K) Essential Strap Race Basket (40mm) Steel Tip  Ergonomic JR Fit 150g / 90cm P.R CHINA

AMT CARBON SQS AJ5005696 Black / Anthracite 110, 115, 120, 125, 130, 135 4★ Carbon Pole Technology Ergonomic AMT Grip (2K) Premium Strap Piste Basket (2K) (60mm) Carbide Tip
SQS - Safety Quick Release System, 

Ergonomic M-Fit
230g / 120cm P.R CHINA

AMT
AJ5005622 

AJ5005624 

Black  

Silver 
110, 115, 120, 125, 130, 135 3★ Aluminum Pole Technology Ergonomic AMT Grip (1K) Essential Strap Piste Basket (60mm) Steel Tip Ergonomic M-Fit 260g / 125cm P.R CHINA

CLOUD
AJ5005628 

AJ5005630 

AJ5005632

Black  

White  

Mint Sorbet

105, 110, 115, 120, 125 3★ Aluminum Pole Technology Ergonomic AMT Grip (1K) Essential Strap Piste Basket (60mm) Steel Tip Ergonomic M-Fit 260g / 125cm P.R CHINA

CLOUD Q AJ5005752 Sorbet Plum

BACKLAND FR SQS AJ5005726 Black
Adjustable Length (Telescope with Power 
Lock) 110-135cm

5★ Aluminum  
Pole Technology

Ergonomic EVA Grip Pro Strap Powder Basket (97mm) Carbide Tip
SQS - Safety Quick Release System,  
Ski Binding Screwdriver Inside, Ergonomic M-Fit

290g P.R CHINA

BCT MOUNTAINEERING CARBON 
SQS AJ5005452 Grey / Red

Adjustable Length  

(Telescope with Power Lock) 115-135cm

Hybrid Pole Technology (6★ Carbon & 5★ Aluminium), 

Foldable Pole Technology (5pcs) (Pack Size 40cm)
Ergonomic BCT Grip (EVA) Touring Strap Touring Basket (85mm) Carbide Tip

SQS - Safety Quick Release System, Reflective 

Logoprints,  

Ergonomic M-Fit

290g TAIWAN

BCT TOURING
AJ5005736

AJ5005738

Black / Silver 

White / Silver

Adjustable Length  

(Telescope with Power Lock) 110-135cm
4★ Aluminum Pole Technology Ergonomic BCT Grip (EVA) Touring Strap Touring Basket (85mm) Steel Tip  Ergonomic M-Fit 265g / 125cm P.R CHINA

CARBON FREE SQS JP  AJ5005528 Black / Red
Adjustable Length

 (Telesc. with Power Lock) 100-125cm
Carbon Composite / 14.3-11mm AMT SQS Grip / Small Padded Strap AMT Basket (58mm) Carbide Tip SQS - Safety Quick Release System - CHINA

AMT CARBON SQS JP AJ5005530 Black / White 100, 105, 110, 115, 120 Carbon Composite / 12.7mm AMT SQS Grip / Small Padded Strap AMT Basket (58mm) Carbide Tip SQS - Safety Quick Release System - CHINA

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
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¥3,949-
本体価格 ¥3,590-

¥11,000-
本体価格 ¥10,000-

¥3,289-
本体価格 ¥2,990-

¥9,889-
本体価格 ¥8,990-

¥4,389-
本体価格 ¥3,990-

¥4,389-
本体価格 ¥3,990-

¥3,949-
本体価格 ¥3,590-

¥16,390-
本体価格 ¥14,900-

¥27,390-
本体価格 ¥24,900-

¥13,090-
本体価格 ¥11,900-

¥17,490-
本体価格 ¥15,900-

¥8,690-
本体価格 ¥7,900-



T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

E Q U I P M E N T R A C E

AL5045420 

RS PACK 50L 
RED / RIO RED

AL5047310 

RS TRUNK 130L 
RED / RIO RED

AL5047420 

TROLLEY 90L 
BLACK / BLACK 

AL5047410 

TROLLEY 90L 
RED / RIO RED

AL5044830 

BOOT & HELMET  
BAG NEW 
BLACK / GREY  

AL5044840 

BOOT & HELMET  
BAG NEW 
RED / RIO RED

AL5050520 

BOOT & HELMET  
PACK NEW 
BLACK / GREY  

AL5050510 

BOOT & HELMET  
PACK NEW 
RED / RIO RED

AL5050410 

BOOT CASE NEW 
BLACK / GREY

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR VOL. DIMENSIONS
H x L x W

WEIGHT FABRIC CONSTRUCTION FEATURES COUNTRY

SKI SLEEVE
AL5045030

AL5045040

Black / Grey

Red / Rio Red
– max. 205x34x2cm 550g 500D Poly with PU Coating,  

600D Poly with Neo Coating, PVC free
Zippered Side Opening for Easy Access, Adjustable Shoulder Strap,  
Adjustable Length, Length Adjustment: Rolltop Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric VIETNAM

DOUBLE SKI BAG
AL5045230

AL5045240

Black / Grey

Red / Rio Red
– max. 205x24x20.5cm 1250g 500D Poly with PU Coating,  

600D Poly with Neo Coating, Tarpaulin Lining, PVC free

Easy Access to Main Compartment, Side Handles, Ventilation Grid,  
Padded Shoulder Strap, Adjustable Shoulder Strap, Internal Compression Straps,  
Padded Panels, Length Adjustment: Zipper

Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining,  
Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric VIETNAM

RS DOUBLE  
SKI WHEELIE

AL5047620

AL5047610

Black / Black

Red / Rio Red
– 217x25x17cm 2700g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 

Tarpaulin Lining, PVC free

Easy Access to Main Compartment, Helmet and Accessory Pocket,  
External Compression Straps, Fully Padded, Adjustable Length,  
Length Adjustment: Rolltop + Daisy Chain Hooks, Cushioned Handles

Silent Big Wheels (8.5 cm), Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining,  
Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric, Name Tag Print, Durable VIETNAM

REDSTER FIS  
SKI BAG 3 PAIRS AL5034720 Black –

185x10x40cm 
205x10x40cm 
230x10x40cm

3200g 
3400g 
3600g

2000D*2000D Poly with TPE Coating,  
600D Poly with Neo Coating, Tarpaulin Lining, PVC free External Compression Straps, Fully Padded Name Tag Print, Durable AUSTRIA

RS SKI WHEELIE  
4 PAIRS + AL5050610 Red / Rio Red – 50x45x45cm 5000g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 

Tarpaulin Lining, PVC free

Top Handle, Side Handles, External Compression Straps, Fully Padded,  
Ski Length Adjuster (215 cm Max Length),  
Length Adjustment: Rolltop + Daisy Chain Hooks, Internal Zippered Pocket,  
Cushioned Handles

Silent Big Wheels (8.5 cm), Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining,  
Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric, Name Tag Print VIETNAM

RS PACK 50L AL5045420 Red / Rio Red 50l 58x34x26cm 1250g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 
Tarpaulin Lining, 150D Poly with PU*2 Coating, PVC free

Main Compartment for Boots, Helmet and Accessories, Easy Access to Main Compartment, 
Integrated Handle with Ventilation Grid, Chest Strap, Adjustable Hip Belt, Padded Shoulder 
Straps, Fully Padded, Internal Zippered Pocket, Adjustable Shoulder Straps

Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining, Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric, 
Name Tag Print, Durable VIETNAM

RS PACK 90L AL5045320 Red / Rio Red 90l 70x47x38cm 1600g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 
Tarpaulin Lining, 150D Poly with PU*2 Coating, PVC free

Main Compartment for Boots, Helmet and Accessories, Separate Ski Boot Bag,  
Easy Access to Main Compartment, Top Handle, Integrated Handle with Ventilation Grid, 
Chest Strap, Adjustable Hip Belt, Padded Shoulder Straps, Fully Padded,  
Internal Zippered Pocket, Adjustable Shoulder Straps

Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining, Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric, 
Name Tag Print, Durable VIETNAM

TROLLEY 90L
AL5047420

AL5047410

Black / Black

Red / Rio Red
90l 74x40x29cm 4000g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 

150D Poly with PU*2 Coating, PVC free
Easy Access to Main Compartment, Front Accessory Pocket, Internal Pockets,  
Retractable Top Handle, Cushioned Handles

Silent Big Wheels (8.5 cm), Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric,  
Name Card Template, Durable, 365 Days Usage VIETNAM

RS TRUNK 130L AL5047310 Red / Rio Red 130l 98x45x35cm 4700g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 
Tarpaulin Lining, 150D Poly with PU*2 Coating, PVC free

Easy Access to Main Compartment, Front Accessory Pocket, Internal Pockets,  
Retractable Top Handle, Cushioned Handles

Water-repellent 2 Pair Boot Compartment (Connectable),  
Silent Big Wheels (8.5 cm), Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining,  
Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric, Name Tag Print,  
Durable, 365 Days Usage

VIETNAM

BOOT & HELMET  
BAG

AL5044830

AL5044840

Black / Grey

Red / Rio Red
35l 41x38x28cm 600g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 

Tarpaulin Lining, 150D Poly with PU*2 Coating, PVC free

Main Compartment, Helmet Sleeve, Easy Access to Main Compartment,  
Front Accessory Pocket, Top Handle, Ventilation Grid, Adjustable Shoulder Strap,  
Fully Padded

Removable Boot Board, Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining,  
Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric VIETNAM

BOOT & HELMET  
PACK

AL5050520

AL5050510

Black / Grey

Red / Rio Red
35l 46x35x23.5cm 610g 500D Poly with PU Coating, 600D Poly with Neo Coating, 

150D Poly with PU*2 Coating, PVC free

Main Compartment for Boots, Helmet and Accessories,  
Easy Access to Main Compartment, Internal Pocket, Ventilation Grid,  
Padded Shoulder Straps

Water- and Stain-resistant Outer Fabric,  
Name Tag Print VIETNAM

BOOT CASE AL5050410 Black / Grey 25l 52x38x10cm 600g 500D Poly with PU Coating, Tarpaulin Lining, PVC free
Main Boot Compartment, Easy Access to Main Compartment, Front Accessory Pocket,  
Top Handle, Adjustable Shoulder Strap, Stow-away Pocket for Shoulder Strap,  
Fully Padded, Boot Separator

Easy Cleaning Tarpaulin Lining, Slim Profile VIETNAM

AL5045030 

SKI SLEEVE 
BLACK / GREY  

AL5045230 

DOUBLE SKI BAG 
BLACK / GREY  

AL5045040 

SKI SLEEVE 
RED / RIO RED

AL5045240 

DOUBLE SKI BAG 
RED / RIO RED

AL5045320 

RS PACK 90L 
RED / RIO RED

AL5047620 

RS DOUBLE SKI WHEELIE 
BLACK / BLACK

AL5047610 

RS DOUBLE SKI WHEELIE 
RED / RIO RED

AL5034720 

REDSTER FIS SKI BAG 
BLACK

AL5050610 

RS SKI WHEELIE 4 PAIRS + NEW 
RED / RIO RED

¥5,489-
本体価格 ¥4,990-

¥32,890-
本体価格 ¥29,900-

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥10,890-
本体価格 ¥9,900-

¥13,090-
本体価格 ¥11,900-

¥5,489-
本体価格 ¥4,990-

¥18,590-
本体価格 ¥16,900-

¥26,290-
本体価格 ¥23,900-

¥6,589-
本体価格 ¥5,990-

¥29,590-
本体価格 ¥26,900-

¥7,689-
本体価格 ¥6,990-

¥32,890-
本体価格 ¥29,900-
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PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR
DIMENSIONS
H x L x W

WEIGHT FABRIC FEATURES COUNTRY

RS SKI FIX 

10 PCS
AL5049110 Black / Black 43x5.7x1cm 28g VIETNAM

ECO SKI FIX 

10 PCS
AL5049210 Black / Red 45.5x4.5x1cm 7g VIETNAM

AMT SKI 

BAG JP
AL5048510 Black/ white max. 1830 x 21 x 12 1020g

P500d 68t Pux2 Times, 

Poly 600d*72t 0.15mm 

Neo Backing, 

Atomic Transparent 

Taupalin, 

Pe Foam Non Wave 5t

伸縮式ファスナー最小時：160cm までのスキーに対応
伸縮式ファスナー最大時：180cmま でのスキーに対応 VIETNAM

JUNIOR SKI 

BAG JP
AL5048610

Bright Red / 

Dark Red
max. 1620 x 21 x 9 920g

P500d 68t Pux2 Times, 
Poly 600d*72t 0.15mm 
Neo Backing ,
Poly 150d 145t Dope 
Dyed Pu,
Pe Foam Non Wave 5t

伸縮式ファスナー最小時：135cm までのスキーに対応
伸縮式ファスナー最大時：165cm までのスキーに対応 VIETNAM

GAKKO BAG 

JP 
AL5048710

Bright Red / 

Dark Red
41x34x25 680g

P500d 68t Pux2 Times, 
Poly 600d*72t 0.15mm 
Neo Backing ,
Poly 150d 145t Dope 
Dyed Pu, Foil ,
Pe Foam Non Wave 3t/
Wave 8t, 
Pu 18kg 3t

ジュニアブーツ 最大26.5cm まで収納可能
ランチボックス保温収納ポケット付き

VIETNAM

AL5049110 

RS SKI FIX 10 PCS 
BLACK / BLACK

AL5049210 

ECO SKI FIX 10 PCS 
BLACK / RED

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

最大 30cm 伸縮可能

INSIDE

BACK

BACK

最大 30cm 伸縮可能
送り状ホルダー付属

FRONT
ジュニアブーツ 
26.5cm まで収納可能

SIDE
ランチボックス保温
収納ポケット

AL5048510

AMT SKI BAG JP
BLACK/ WHITE

AL5048610

JUNIOR SKI BAG JP
BRIGHT RED / DARK RED

AL5048710

GAKKO BAG JP 
BRIGHT RED / DARK RED

Season:
FW20

Style Number:
AGFW2000015

Style Name:
AMT SKI BAG JP

JAPAN
ORIGINAL

JAPAN
ORIGINAL

JAPAN
ORIGINAL

A L P S  L I N E

A L P S  L I N E

AL5114710 

ALPS  
KNIT BEANIE NEW 
BLACK

AL5114720 

ALPS  
KNIT BEANIE NEW 
SAFFRON

AL5114730 

ALPS  
KNIT BEANIE NEW 
SAGE

AL5115110 

ALPS  
NECKWARMER NEW 
BLACK

AL5115130 

ALPS  
NECKWARMER NEW 
SAGE

AL5115140 

ALPS  
NECKWARMER NEW 
PEACOAT

AL5114910 

ALPS 
CORD CAP NEW 
BLACK

AL5114920 

ALPS 
CORD CAP NEW 
BROWN

AL5114810 

ALPS  
TRUCKER CAP NEW

BLACK

AL5114820 

ALPS  
TRUCKER CAP NEW

SAGE

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR WEIGHT
(g) SIZES GENDER FABRIC FEATURES COUNTRY

ALPS  
BEANIE

AL5115410 

AL5115420 

AL5115430 

AL5115440

Black 

Red 

Electric Blue 

Dusty Rose

60
One size 

fits all
Unisex 100% Acrylic

Flag Label Branding,  

Knitted In Branding
TAIWAN

ALPS KNIT 
BEANIE

AL5114710 

AL5114720 

AL5114730

Black 

Saffron 

Sage

100
One size 

fits all
Unisex

Fleece Earband 100% Polyester, 

85% Acrylic,  

15% Wool,  

Mulesing free

Flag Label Branding,  

Fleece Earband
TAIWAN

ALPS CORD 
CAP

AL5114910 

AL5114920

Black 

Brown
80

One size 

fits all
Unisex 100% Cotton

Flag Label Branding,  

Synthetic Leather Patch 

Branding

P.R. China

ALPS 
TRUCKER CAP

AL5114810 

AL5114820

Black 

Sage
80

One size 

fits all
Unisex

100% Polyester,  

92% Polyamide,  

8% Elastane

Flag Label Branding,  

Embroidery Branding,  

3D High Density Print,  

Snapback,  

Wicking Sweatband

P.R. China

ALPS 
NECKWARMER

AL5115110 

AL5115130 

AL5115140

Black 

Sage 

Peacoat

45
One size 

fits all
Unisex

Mulesing free,  

50% Merino Wool,  

50% Polyester

Flag Label Branding,  

Heat Transfer Branding
P.R. China

A L P S  L I N E

AL5115410

ALPS 
BEANIE NEW 
BLACK

AL5115420

ALPS 
BEANIE NEW 
RED

AL5115430

ALPS 
BEANIE NEW 
ELECTRIC BLUE

AL5115440

ALPS 
BEANIE NEW 
DUSTY ROSE

¥2,860-
本体価格 ¥2,600-

¥3,960-
本体価格 ¥3,600-

¥3,960-
本体価格 ¥3,600-

¥3,190-
本体価格 ¥2,900-

¥3,960-
本体価格 ¥3,600-

¥5,390-
本体価格 ¥4,900-

¥6,589-
本体価格 ¥5,990-

¥5,390-
本体価格 ¥4,900-

¥6,589-
本体価格 ¥5,990-

¥7,590-
本体価格 ¥6,900-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

KIDS

M A V E R I C K  J R M A V E N  G I R LR E D S T E R  J R
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PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

M A V E R I C K  J R

MAVERICK JR  
130-150 AASS03056 C 5 GW

130  

140  

150

10.5  

12  

13.5

109  

109.5  

110

68  

68  

68

90  

90.5  

91

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1780g / 

140cm*
BULGARIA

MAVERICK JR  
100-120 AASS03054 C 5 GW

100  

110  

120

7  

8  

9

101  

105  

108

66  

67  

68

82.5  

86  

89

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1400g / 

110cm*
BULGARIA

MAVERICK JR  
70-90 AASS03052 C 5 GW

70  

80  

90

6  

6.6  

7.2

84  

88.5  

93.5

63  

64  

65

69.5  

73.5 

77.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1080g / 

80cm*
BULGARIA

M A V E N  G I R L

MAVEN GIRL  
130-150 AASS03090 C 5 GW

130  

140  

150

10.5  

12  

13.5

109  

109.5  

110

68  

68  

68

90  

90.5  

91

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1780g / 

140cm*
BULGARIA

MAVEN GIRL  
100-120 AASS03088 C 5 GW

100  

110  

120

7  

8  

9

101  

105  

108

66  

67  

68

82.5  

86  

89

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core

1400g / 

110cm*
BULGARIA

MAVEN GIRL  
70-90 AASS03086 C 5 GW

70  

80  

90

6  

6.6  

7.2

84  

88.5  

93.5

63  

64  

65

69.5  

73.5 

77.5

All 

Mountain 

Rocker 

10/90/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1080g / 

80cm*
BULGARIA

* weight with plate and binding

PRODUCT ART. NO. BINDINGS /  
SKINS

LENGTH 
(cm)

RADIUS 
(m)

SIDE CUT  
TIP (mm)

SIDE CUT  
WAIST (mm)

SIDE CUT  
TAIL (mm)

ROCKER FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

R E D S T E R  J R

REDSTER J4 AASS02778 L 6 GW

120  

130  

140  

150  

160

9.3  

11  

12.5  

14  

16

102  

103  

104  

105  

106

65  

65  

65  

65  

65

86.5  

87.5  

88.5  

89.5  

90.5

Active 

Camber 

0/100/0

Dura Cap Sidewall,  

Light Woodcore,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1942g / 

140cm*
BULGARIA

REDSTER J2  
130-150 AASS02782 C 5 GW

130  

140  

150

10.5  

12  

13.5

109  

109.5  

110

68  

68  

68

90  

90.5  

91

Race 

Rocker 

5/95/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1681g / 

130cm*
BULGARIA

REDSTER J2  
100-120 AASS02784 C 5 GW 

100  

110  

120

7  

8  

9

101  

105  

108

66  

67  

68

82.5  

86  

89

Race 

Rocker 

5/95/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1334g / 

110cm*
BULGARIA

REDSTER J2  
70-90 AASS02786 C 5 GW 

70  

80  

90

6  

6.6  

7.2

84  

88.5  

93.5

63  

64  

65

69.5  

73.5  

77.5

Race 

Rocker 

5/95/0

Bend-X Technology,  

Dura Cap,  

Densolite Core,  

Structured Topsheet

1086g / 

80cm*
BULGARIA

REDSTER JX AASS03172 C 5 CW

110

120

130

140

150

8

9

10.5

12

13.5

105

108

109

109

110

67

68

68

68

68

86

89

90

90.5

91

Piste

Rocker

10/90/0

Dura Cap,

Densolite Core,

Aerospeed Topsheet

1770g/

140cm*
BULGARIA

REDSTER GL AASS03174 C 5 GW

110

120

130

140

150

8

9

10.5

12

13.5

105

108

109

109

110

67

68

68

68

68

86

89

90

90.5

91

Piste

Rocker

10/90/0

Dura Cap,

Densolite Core,

Aerospeed Topsheet

1770g/

140cm*
BULGARIA

* weight with plate and binding
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¥59,290-
本体価格 ¥53,900-

¥29,590-
本体価格 ¥26,900-

¥29,590-
本体価格 ¥26,900-

¥28,490-
本体価格 ¥25,900-

¥28,490-
本体価格 ¥25,900-

¥27,390-
本体価格 ¥24,900-

¥27,390-
本体価格 ¥24,900-

¥29,590-
本体価格 ¥26,900-

OPEN
 

¥28,490-
本体価格 ¥25,900-

OPEN
 

¥27,390-
本体価格 ¥24,900-
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

KIDS

PRODUCT HAWX JR 4 NEW HAWX JR 3 NEW HAWX JR 2 NEW HAWX JR 1 

ART. NO. AE5025500 AE5025520 AE5025540 AE5018840

COLOR Red / Black Red / Black Red / Black Black / White

SIZE RANGE 24/24.5 - 26/26.5 21/21.5 - 23/23.5 18/18.5 - 20/20.5 15 - 17

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Junior Performance Shell Junior Performance Shell Junior Performance Shell

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Progressive Cuff Design Progressive Cuff Design Progressive Cuff Design Progressive Cuff Design

SHELL / CUFF MATERIAL PP / PP PP / PP PP / PP PP / PP

CUFF HEIGHT Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Bronze Liner Bronze Liner Bronze Liner Bronze Liner

LINER TECHNOLOGY – – – –

POWER STRAP –			   –	 – –

CUFF CLOSURE Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

LAST / FIT 98mm Junior Last 98mm Junior Last 98mm Junior Last 98mm Junior Last

FORWARD LEAN 15° 15° 15° 15° 

BOOT SOLE JR Grip Pads JR Grip Pads JR Grip Pads JR Grip Pads

NORM Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.270g / 24-24.5 1.130g / 22-22.5 830g / 20-20.5 550g / 16

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  J R  
J U N I O R  L A S T

PRODUCT HAWX GIRL 4 NEW HAWX GIRL 3 NEW HAWX GIRL 2 NEW HAWX GIRL 1 

ART. NO. AE5025620 AE5025640 AE5025660 AE5018980

COLOR White / Berry White / Berry White / Berry Pink / White

SIZE RANGE 24/24.5 - 26/26.5 21/21.5 - 23/23.5 18/18.5 -20/20.5 15 - 17

SHELL TECHNOLOGY Junior Performance Shell Junior Performance Shell Junior Performance Shell Junior Performance Shell

CUFF TECHNOLOGY Progressive Cuff Design Progressive Cuff Design Progressive Cuff Design Progressive Cuff Design

SHELL / CUFF MATERIAL PP / PP PP / PP PP / PP PP / PP

CUFF HEIGHT Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes Low Cuff - All Sizes

LINER MODEL Bronze Liner Bronze Liner Bronze Liner Bronze Liner

LINER TECHNOLOGY – – – –

POWER STRAP –			   –	 – –

CUFF CLOSURE Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

SHELL CLOSURE Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

Polycarbonate  

Buckles

LAST / FIT 98mm Junior Last 98mm Junior Last 98mm Junior Last 98mm Junior Last

FORWARD LEAN 15° 15° 15° 15° 

BOOT SOLE JR Grip Pads JR Grip Pads JR Grip Pads JR Grip Pads

NORM Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355 Alpine Norm ISO 5355

WEIGHT / MONDO SIZE 1.270g / 24-24.5 1.130g / 22-22.5 830g / 20-20.5 550g / 16

WHAT’S IN THE BOX Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster Size Adjuster

COUNTRY ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

H A W X  G I R L  
J U N I O R  L A S T

OPEN
 

OPEN
 

OPEN
 

OPEN
 

OPEN
 

OPEN
 

OPEN
 

OPEN
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C O U N T  J R

S A V O R  V I S O R  J R

AN5005888

SAVOR VISOR JR
BLACK

AN5005950

COUNT JR
BLACK

AN5005576

COUNT JR
BERRY

AN5005890

SAVOR VISOR JR
WHITE

AN5005952

COUNT JR
WHITE HEATHER 

AN5006266

COUNT JR NEW

ROSE

AN5005996

COUNT JR
BLUE

AN5005720

SAVOR VISOR JR
PINK

AN5006186

SAVOR VISOR JR
GREEN

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

KIDS

PRODUCT ART. NO.
COLOR

SIZES  
—  
WEIGHT

SAFETY 
TECH.

FIT CONSTRUCTION /
VENTING / LINING EXTRAS CERTIFICATION COUNTRY

SAVOR 

VISOR JR

AN5005888 

Black 

AN5005890 

White 

AN5005720 

Pink 

AN5006186 

Green

XS (48-52)

S (51-55)

–

550g / XS

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° Fit System, 

Ear Fit System

ABS Hard Shell / 

Active Aircon  

Venting /  

Removable and 

Washable Full  

Cap Ski Lining

Audio Compatible Ear Pads,  

Helmet Bag, Adjustable Visor Setting,  

Visor ID Lens, Live Fit Frame,  

Dual Layer Face Foam,  

Supreme Anti-Scratch Outer Lens (PC),  

Hydrophobic Lens Coating, 

Ultimate Anti-fog Inner Lens Coating,  

Flash Lens Technology,  

Microfiber Lens Wipe

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS B, EN 

174:2001

P.R. China

COUNT JR

AN5005950 

Black 

AN5005952 

White Heather 

AN5006266 

Rose 

AN5005576 

Berry 

AN5005996 

Blue

XS (48-52)

S (51-55)

–

350g / XS

Holo Core
360° Fit System, 

Ear Fit System

In-Mold Shell / 

Aircon Venting / 

Removable and 

Washable Full  

Cap Ski Lining

Strap Station,  

Audio Compatible Ear Pads

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS B

P.R. China

REDSTER 

JR

AN5006142 

Black

AN5006146 

Red

AN5006150 

Scuba Blue

S/M (51-55)

M/L (55-59)

–

650g / S/M

Holo Core

Live Fit,  

360° Fit System,  

3D Molded Ear 

Pads

ABS Racecase / 

Aircon Venting /  

RS Liner

Chin Guard Compatible, Helmet Bag,  

Acoustic Plates

ASTM F 2040,  

CE EN 1077:2007 

CLASS A,  

FIS RH 2013

P.R. China

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

KIDS SPHERICAL

C O U N T  J R  H D  R S

AN5106100  

COUNT JR HD RS  
RED

PINK/COPPER HD

CAT. HD 3-2

—

2 EXTRA LENSES

KIDS CYLINDRICAL

KIDS CYLINDRICAL

C O U N T  J R  C Y L I N D R I C A L

AN5106092  

COUNT JR CYLINDRICAL  
BLACK

RED FLASH

CAT. 2

AN5106094  

COUNT JR CYLINDRICAL  
BLUE

BLUE FLASH

CAT. 2

AN5106230  

COUNT JR CYLINDRICAL 
ROSE

RED FLASH

CAT. 2

AN5106200  

COUNT JR CYLINDRICAL 
 

BERRY/PINK

BLUE FLASH

CAT. 2

AN5106276  

COUNT JR CYLINDRICAL NEW 
SAFRON

GREEN FLASH

CAT. 2

C O U N T  J R  O R A N G E

AN5105882  

COUNT JR ORANGE  
BLACK

ORANGE

CAT. 2

AN5106090  

COUNT JR ORANGE  
WHITE/LIGHT GREY

ORANGE

CAT. 2

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR FIT LENS TYPE CAT. VLT  WEATHER FRAME AND EXTRAS LENS TECHNOLOGY COUNTRY

COUNT JR 
HD RS AN5106100 Red Junior

Pink/Copper HD,  

Extra L.1: Pink/Blue 

Stereo, Extra L.2: 

Clear Lens

HD 3-2 –

performs 

best in  

cat. 3-2

Live Fit Frame, 

Adaptive LF  

Tri-Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated Strap, 

Over The Glasses 

Compatible (OTG LITE), 

Including Microfiber Goggle 

Bag, 

Extra Lens included

Spherical Double Lens, 

HD Lens Technology, 

Flash Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch 

Outer Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating, 

Anti-fog Inner  

Lens (AC), 

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

COUNT JR 
CYLINDRICAL

AN5106092 Black Junior Red Flash 2 22% all weather
Live Fit Frame, 

Vent Foam, 

Adaptive LF Tri-Layer Face 

Foam, 

Dual Layer Face Foam, 

Silicone-coated Strap, 

Over The Glasses 

Compatible (OTG LITE), 

Including Microfiber Goggle 

Bag

Cylindrical Double Lens, 

Flash Lens Technology, 

Supreme Anti-scratch 

Outer Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating, 

Anti-fog Inner  

Lens (AC), 

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5106094 Blue Junior Blue Flash 2 25% all weather

AN5106276 Safron Junior Green Flash 2 24% all weather

AN5106230 Rose Junior Red Flash 2 25% all weather

AN5106200
Berry /  

Pink
Junior Blue Flash 2 25% all weather

COUNT JR 
ORANGE

AN5105882 Black Junior Orange 2 35% all weather Live Fit Frame, 

Vent Foam, 

Over The Glasses 

Compatible (OTG LITE), 

Including Microfiber Goggle 

Bag

Cylindrical Double Lens, 

Supreme Anti-scratch 

Outer Lens (PC), 

Hydrophobic Lens 

Coating, 

Anti-fog Inner  

Lens (AC), 

Easy Lens Switch

ROMANIA

AN5106090

White 

/ Light 

Grey

Junior Orange 2 35% all weather

PRODUCT ART. NO. COLOR SIZES (cm) SHAFT GRIP STRAP BASKET TIP FEATURES WEIGHT COUNTRY

AMT JR

AJ5005598 

AJ5005602 

AJ5005600 

AJ5005604

Black 

Red 

Blue 

Pink

70, 75,   

80, 85,   

90, 95,   

100, 105

3★ Aluminum  
Pole Technology

Ergonomic 
JR Grip (1K)

Elastic 
Kids 
Strap 
(One 
Size)

Standard 
Basket 
(50mm)

Steel 
Tip

- 150g / 90cm P.R CHINA
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R E D S T E R  J R

AN5006142

REDSTER JR 
BLACK

AN5006146

REDSTER JR 
RED

AN5006150

REDSTER JR 
SCUBA BLUE

¥15,290-
本体価格 ¥13,900-

¥9,889-
本体価格 ¥8,990-

¥21,890-
本体価格 ¥19,900-

¥15,290-
本体価格 ¥13,900-

¥3,729-
本体価格 ¥3,390-

¥4,389-
本体価格 ¥3,990-

¥3,289-
本体価格 ¥2,990-
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C L O U D  Q C L O U D  C

B A C K L A N D  WB A C K L A N D

R E D S T E R  X

Q  F A M I L Y

R E D S T E R R E D S T E R  QR E D S T E R  iR E D S T E R  F I S

F I S  J U N I O R

R E D S T E RF I S Q  F A M I L Y B E N T  F A M I L Y

B A C K L A N D

NEW

NEW

PISTE PISTE PISTE PISTE

C L O U D

PISTE
ALL MOUNTAIN ALL MOUNTAIN

FREE SKI

HOW TO F IND YOUR MODE L 2022/23  ATOMIC OVERVIEW SKIS

M A V E R I C K M A V E N

B A C K L A N D SLB A C K L A N D B A C K L A N D  W  

BACKCOUNTRY

REDSTER S9I PRO LTD NEW

REDSTER S9I PRO NEW

REDSTER S9I 
REVOSHOCK S REDSTER Q5 NEW

REDSTER Q6 NEW

REDSTER Q9 REVOSHOCK S NEWREDSTER S9 REVOSHOCK S NEW

REDSTER G9 REVOSHOCK S NEW
REDSTER SG FIS 
REVOSHOCK S MI212/WI207 NEW

REDSTER SG FIS 
REVOSHOCK 200 NEW

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S MI193/WI188 NEW

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK W183

REDSTER SG FIS 
REVOSHOCK 192/185

REDSTER G9 RS
REVOSHOCK S I 183/I 190 NEW

REDSTER G9 RS
REVOSHOCK 183/176 NEW

REDSTER Q9.8 REVOSHOCK S NEW

REDSTER S7 NEW

REDSTER Q4 NEW

CLOUD Q9 NEW

CLOUD Q8 NEW

CLOUD C7 BLACK NEW

CLOUD C12 REVOSHOCK C NEWCLOUD Q12 REVOSHOCK C NEW

CLOUD Q14 REVOSHOCK S NEW CLOUD C14 REVOSHOCK S NEW

CLOUD C7 WHITE NEW

CLOUD CJ WHITE NEW

CLOUD CL BLACK NEW

REDSTER SC GREY NEW

REDSTER RX NEW

REDSTER XI NEW

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK W188

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK M193

REDSTER S9 FIS 155

REDSTER S9 FIS W157

REDSTER S9 FIS W I 157 NEW

REDSTER S9 FIS W 165 NEW

REDSTER G9R 
REVOSHOCK S

REDSTER X9I 
REVOSHOCK S

REDSTER S9 FIS W I 165 NEW

REDSTER S9 FIS

REDSTER S9 FIS J-RP² NEW

REDSTER S9 FIS J-RP² NEW

REDSTER J9 RS J-RP² NEWREDSTER G9 RS J-RP² NEW

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S J-RP² NEW

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S J NEW

REDSTER G9 FIS 
REVOSHOCK S 187/180/173

BACKLAND 100 NEW

MAVERICK JR 100-120 NEW MAVEN GIRL 100-120 NEW

MAVERICK JR 70-90 NEW MAVEN GIRL 70-90 NEW

MAVERICK JR 150-130 NEW MAVEN GIRL 150-130 NEWREDSTER J4 NEW

REDSTER J2 130-150 NEW

REDSTER J2 100-120 NEW

REDSTER J2 70-90 NEW

REDSTER JX NEW

REDSTER GL NEW

BACKLAND 107 NEW

BACKLAND 117 NEW

BACKLAND 78

BACKLAND 86 SL NEW

BACKLAND 80 SL NEW

BACKLAND 95

BENT 110 NEW

BENT 100 NEW

BENT 90 NEW

BENT 85 NEW

BENT CHETLER 120 NEW

MAVEN 86C NEW

MAVEN 93C NEWMAVERICK 100 TI NEW

MAVERICK 95 TI NEW

MAVERICK 88 TI NEW

BENT CHETLER MINI 153-163 NEW

BENT CHETLER MINI 133-143 NEW

BENT JR 140-150 NEW

BENT JR 110-130 NEW

BACKLAND 98 W NEW

BACKLAND 107 W NEWBACKLAND 85 W NEW

BACKLAND 78 W NEW

REDSTER X9S REVOSHOCK S NEW

REDSTER X9RS 
REVOSHOCK S

REDSTER X7 NEW

REDSTER X5 GREEN NEW REDSTER MI NEW

REDSTER Q9I 
REVOSHOCK S NEW

REDSTER S8I 
REVOSHOCK C NEW

J U N I O R

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

WOMAN

7372



SKI TECHNOLOGY SIDEWALLS

EDGE ANGLES

ULTRAWALL
ウ ル ト ラ ウ ォ ー ル
レボショック搭載のレッドスタースキーに採用されているウルトラウ
ォールは、ベースからトップシートまでのサイドウォールからなり、
パワー伝達、エッジグリップの向上、加速の改善を実現します。丸み
を帯びたデュラキャップで仕上
げられたウルトラウォールは、
傷やへこみに対する耐久性に
も優れています。

SIDE EDGE ANGLE
サ イ ド エ ッ ジ 角
正確に調整されたエッジは、スキー性能の重要な一部です。
鈍いエッジは雪面を切り込むことができず、ターン中に横ズレ
をしてしまいます。鋭すぎるエッジは雪面を掴んでしまい、不
安定なパフォーマンスになります。当社のスキーはサイドエッ
ジ角を87.5°に設定し、より直感的な操作性、滑りやすさ、硬い

雪面やアイスバーンでのグリップ力
を実現しています。

BASE EDGE ANGLE
ベ ー ス エ ッ ジ 角
私たちの工場から出荷されるすべてのスキーは、正確なベー
スエッジ角で慎重に機械加工されたスチールエッジを備えて
います。0.8°～1.6°のベースエッジ角は、ターン中のエッジグ
リップとトラッキングを維持しながら、スキーエッジを雪面から
軽く持ち上げてターンしやすくしています。

CARBON FIBERGLASS
カ ー ボ ン フ ァ イ バ ー グ ラ ス
カーボンファイバーグラスの複
合層が、究極の安定性とパワー
を備えた超軽量スキーを生み出
し、高いダイナミックなパフォー
マンスを実現します。

SL FIBERGLASS
S L フ ァ イ バ ー グ ラ ス
高張力連続グラスファイバー層
により、超軽量でありながら、非
常に安定し、滑らかでエネルギッ
シュな性能を発揮します。

FULL SIDEWALL
フ ル サ イ ド ウ ォ ー ル
スキーの全体に渡るフルサ
イドウォールが、正確なス
テアリングを実現します。

DURA CAP
デ ュ ラ キ ャ ッ プ
サイドウォールのない構造
で、トップシートがエッジの
上で折れ曲がり、扱いやす
くなっています。丸みを帯
びた形状のため、傷やへこ
みが付きにくく、最も耐久
性に優れています。

FIBERGLASS
フ ァ イ バ ー グ ラ ス
連続したグラスファイバー層によ
り、軽量かつダイナミックであり
ながら、滑らかで安定したスキー
を生みだします。

X FIBERGLASS
X フ ァ イ バ ー グ ラ ス
X字型に織り込まれたグラスファ
イバー層が、スキーの縦横に張り
巡らされ、剛性とパワー伝達の強
さ、エッジグリップの向上を実現
しています。

LAMINATES
ULTRA TI POWERED
ウ ル ト ラ T I パ ワ ー ド
ワールドカップでもアスリートが
認めたテクノロジー、ウルトラTI
パワード。サイドウォールからサ
イドウォールにかけてチタナール
を積層し、安定性、トーション、エ
ッジグリップを向上させました。

TI STABILIZER
T I ス タ ビ ラ イ ザ ー 
コアの下に1層のチタナールを
使用し、優れた衝撃吸収性とトー
ションフレックスを実現。

TI POWERED
T I パ ワ ー ド
コア上下のチタナール層が、最
高の衝撃吸収性、強力な走行安
定性、高いトーションフレックスを
実現します。

CARBON BACKBONE
カ ー ボ ン バ ッ ク ボ ー ン
超軽量カーボンインサートが、背
骨のように端から端までスキー
の中に固定されています。
余分な重量をかけずに、卓越した
敏捷性とエッジホールドを実現し
ます。

ULTRA POWER WOODCORE
ウ ル ト ラ パ ワ ー ウ ッ ド コ ア
強靭なブナと軽量なポプラ材を
使用し、最高の走行安定性と俊敏
性を実現。レーシングスキーに採
用されています。

POWER WOODCORE
パ ワ ー ウ ッ ド コ ア
スポーティでダイナミックなトネ
リコ材とポプラ材のウッドコア
は、安定性を高め、スピード時の
振動を緩和します。

CORES

LIGHT WOODCORE
ラ イ ト ウ ッ ド コ ア
ポプラ材を使用したこのコアは、
衝撃吸収性や安定性を犠牲にす
ることなく、スキーの重量を最適
化しています。

ULTRA LIGHT WOODCORE
ウ ル ト ラ ラ イ ト ウ ッ ド コ ア
ポプラとカルバのウッドコアは、
ツーリングスキーのような軽量
性を重視するスキーに適してい
ます。

DENSOLITE CORE
デ ン ソ ラ イ ト コ ア
軽量で振動を吸収するフォーム
コア。
楽に滑走することができます。

87,5°

3°

0,8°

DURA CAP SIDEWALL
デ ュ ラ・キ ャ ッ プ・サ イ ド ウ ォ ー ル
ベースシートからトップシートまでのサ
イドウォールは、コントロールされたパワ
ー伝達と優れたエッジグリップを実現し
ます。丸みを帯びたデュラキャップの形
状は、傷やへこみがつきにくく素晴らし
い耐久性を発揮します。

FLITE WOODCORE
フ ラ イ ト ウ ッ ド コ ア
しなやかな軽量ウッドコアで、一
日中スキーを楽しめる俊敏なフィ
ーリングを持っています。

87,5°

3°

0,8°
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HAWX GIRLHAWX JR

BACKLAND BACKLAND
W

HAWX MAGNA HAWX MAGNA HAWX MAGNA
W

HAWX PRIME
XTD

HAWX PRIME 
XTD W

HAWX ULTRA 
XTD

HAWX PRIME HAWX ULTRA 
XTD W

HAWX PRIME
W

HAWX ULTRA HAWX ULTRA 
W

REDSTER CS
PROFESSIONAL 

HAWX ULTRA
PROFESSIONAL 

HAWX PRIME
PROFESSIONAL

98mm NARROWNARROW
96mm

NARROW
98mm

98mm NARROW100mm MEDIUM 100mm MEDIUM

102mm WIDE

98mm NARROW TOURING

JUNIOR FIT

P R O F E S S I O N A L

R E D S T E R

H A W X  U LT R A

PISTE

ALL MOUNTAIN

ALL MOUNTAINALL MOUNTAINALL MOUNTAIN

B A C K L A N DH A W X  P R I M E H A W X  P R I M E  X T DH A W X  U LT R A  X T D

H A W X  M A G N A K I D S

ALL MOUNTAIN
BACKCOUNTRY

ALL MOUNTAIN
BACKCOUNTRY BACKCOUNTRY

PISTE

REDSTER
STI

REDSTER
CS

REDSTER
TI 

NARROW
96mm

RACING
95mm

RACING
93mm

HOW TO F IND YOUR MODE L 2022/23  ATOMIC OVERVIEW BOOTS

100mm 
MEDIUM

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

MIMIC
LINER

NEW
REDSTER STI 
150 LIFTED

NEW
HAWX PRIME
105 S W GW

NEW
HAWX PRIME XTD

130 CT GW

NEW
HAWX ULTRA XTD

130 CT GW

NEW
HAWX ULTRA XTD

115 W CT GW

NEW
BACKLAND

CARBON

NEW
HAWX ULTRA XTD

120 CT GW

NEW
HAWX ULTRA XTD

95 W CT GW

NEW
BACKLAND

SPORT

BACKLAND
EXPERT W

NEW
BACKLAND

EXPERT

NEW
HAWX PRIME XTD

115 W CT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD
105 W CT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD
95 W HT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD
120 CT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD
110 CT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD
100 HT GW

HAWX PRIME XTD
80 HT GW

NEW
HAWX MAGNA

130 S GW

NEW
HAWX MAGNA

100

NEW
HAWX MAGNA

80

NEW
HAWX MAGNA

110 GW

NEW
HAWX MAGNA

85 W

NEW
HAWX MAGNA

85 X W

NEW
HAWX JR 4

NEW
HAWX GIRL 4

NEW
HAWX GIRL 3

NEW
HAWX GIRL 2

HAWX GIRL 1

NEW
HAWX JR 3

NEW
HAWX JR 3

HAWX JR 1NEW
HAWX MAGNA

75 W

NEW
HAWX PRIME

85 W

NEW
HAWX PRIME

95 W GW

NEW
HAWX PRIME

95 W GW

NEW
HAWX PRIME

130 S GW 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

130 S GW 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

120 S GW 

HAWX ULTRA
115 S W GW 

HAWX ULTRA
 95 S W GW 

HAWX ULTRA
 95 S W GW 

HAWX ULTRA 
130 S GW 

HAWX ULTRA 
130 S GW 

HAWX ULTRA 
120 S GW 

HAWX ULTRA 
110 S GW 

HAWX ULTRA 
100

HAWX ULTRA 
70

REDSTER CS
130

REDSTER CS
110

REDSTER CS
70 LC

NEW
REDSTER STI 

130

NEW
REDSTER STI 

110

NEW
REDSTER STI 

90 LC

NEW
REDSTER STI 

70 LC

NEW
REDSTER TI 

130

NEW
REDSTER TI 
150 LIFTED 

NEW
REDSTER TI 

110

NEW
RACE TEC RACE 
DEPARTMENT

MIMIC
LINER

HAWX ULTRA
85 W

NEW
HAWX PRIME

120 S GW 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

110 S GW 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

110 S GW 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

100 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

100 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

90 

NEW
HAWX PRIME

(FLEX 90) 

HAWX PRIME 130
PROFESSIONAL 

GW 

HAWX ULTRA 115
PROFESSIONAL 

W GW 

HAWX ULTRA 130
PROFESSIONAL

GW 

REDSTER CS 130
PROFESSIONAL 

NEW
HAWX PRIME
 W (FLEX 85)

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

MIMIC
LINER

POWER
SHIFT

NEW
HAWX MAGNA

90 X
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